THE UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
CENTRAL DATA REQUEST - CODE BOOK

CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE
Overview

The Curricular Area Code is a systemwide coding structure which provides a common identifier for each
curricular area in which the campuses offer courses. The codes are based upon the HEGIS Taxonomy of
Academic Disciplines; codes have been added as required for curricular areas within the University of
Wisconsin System which do not have applicable HEGIS numbers.

A list of the Curricular Area Codes and a crosswalk table for each campus have been developed. Each
crosswalk table contains lists of campus departments and Unit, Division, Department, Sub-department
(UDDS) Codes. The campus departments are listed alphabetically within one of the six discipline
groupings. A Curricular Area Code has been assigned to each registrar department on a one-to-one basis.

It is possible that a particular registrar department may have been omitted from the listing, or one which
no longer offers courses may have been included. In either of these cases, the crosswalk table must be
updated. Should the campus wish to change the Curricular Area Code listed to another code, the campus
should request the change from System Administration.

The association of Curricular Area Codes with UDDS Numbers provides the means of relating curricular
activity to budgetary units (with the attendant faculty and funding); i.e., History (448 in Madison) is
equated with History (A-48-38). Some UDDS numbers may not represent a sub-department or
department, but rather division. This occurs because the budgetary match is more appropriate at a higher
level. For example, the registrar department number for the School of Nursing at Madison matches the
UDDS for the entire school, A-54-----; i.e., the budgetary division rather than budgetary departments or
sub-departments. In other cases, the registrar numbers of some smaller departments have been matched to
a UDDS belonging to another department; i.e., Contemporary Trends (269 in Madison) with Political
Science (A-48-72). This is done to provide a place to put the credits without losing them, because the
smaller departments have no budget. If the number selected is inappropriate, the campus must notify
System Administration. In some cases, the full UDDS is not printed. For example, the UDDS on the
table for Agricultural Economics at UW-Madison is A-07-33, not A-07-3300. The reason is that relevant
budget for the credit-producing department, Agricultural Economics, appears under A-07-3300 and
A-07-3301. In order to collect all the budget appropriate to Agricultural Economics, credit must be
associated with the shortened A-07-33.

The UDDS numbers, and thus the registrar departments, have been grouped by discipline area. The six
discipline areas are: . Social and Behavioral Sciences, Il. Humanities, Ill. Physical and Engineering
Sciences, IV. Agricultural and Life Sciences, V. Non-Clinical Health Sciences, and VI. Clinical Health
Sciences. Departments which would normally fall into separate discipline groups are combined in one
discipline group if they are both matched to the same UDDS number, e.g., Geography (Social Science)
and Geology (Physical Science).

It is important that all coding be valid. Should a unit determine that a Curricular Area Code, UDDS
designation or discipline area designation is incorrect, System Administration should be notified at once.
These designations play a vital role in the evaluation of the fiscal support for a campus as well as having
impact upon many other analytical studies.
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

Numeric Sequences

0100 AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RESOURCES

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0120
0130
0191
0192
0193
0198
0199

Agriculture

Agronomy

Soil Science

Animal Sciences

Dairy Science

Poultry Science

Wildlife

Horticulture

Agroecology

Agricultural Economics
Agricultural Industries
Food Science

Forest and Wildlife Ecology
Natural Resources
Agricultural Mechanization
Aquaponics & Aquaculture
Agriculture, Food, & Environmental Sci
Agricultural Journalism
Agriculture (Honors)

Farm & Industry Short Course
Water Resources

Waste Management

0200 ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN

0201 Recreation and Parks Administration

0202 Architecture

0204 Landscape Architecture

0206 Urban Planning

0207 Recreation Program Leadership
0300 AREA STUDIES

0301 Central Asian Studies

0302 East Asian Area Studies

0304 Languages and Cultures of Asia

0305 Asian Languages and Cultures

0307 Russian and East Central European Studies

0308 Latin American & Caribbean Studies

0309 Latin Am, Carib & US Latino Studies

0313 American Studies

0321 Africa Study Abroad

0322 Vienna Study Abroad

0323 French Study Abroad

0324 Germany Study Abroad

0325 Spain Study Abroad

0326 Multicultural/Ethnic Studies

0328 Copenhagen Study Abroad

0390 International Exchange Program
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

0300 AREA STUDIES — cont.

0391
0396
0397
0398
0399

National Exchange Program
International Academic Programs
Year Abroad-Engineering

Year Abroad-L & S

Year Abroad-Fashion Institute

0400 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

0401
0402
0404
0405
0406
0407
0410
0411
0412
0414
0416
0415
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0440

Biology (Biology Core Curriculum/Madison)
Botany

Plant Pathology

Applied Science (Biology)
Biotechnology

Zoology

Physiology

Microbiology

Anatomy

Biochemistry

Molecular Biology

Applied Biochemistry & Molecular Biology
Resource Management
Entomology

Genetics

Genetic Counselor Studies
Nutritional Sciences
Neuroscience

Environmental Toxicology
Biology (Madison)

Cell and Regenerative Biology
Anatomy & Physiology

0500 BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519

Business

Accounting

Business Statistics and Quantitative Methods
Banking and Finance

Global MBA

Business Management and Administration
Operations and Information Management
Doctor Of Business Administration
Marketing

Masters of Business Administration

Real Estate

Risk Management and Insurance
International Business

Organizational Change Leadership/Business Finance

Transportation and Public Utilities
Industrial Relations

Business and Economics (EDP)
Labor Studies Institute

Actuarial Science
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

0500 BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT — cont.

0520 Accounting and Finance

0521 Management and Marketing

0522 Business Communication

0523 Business and Administrative Science Div

0525 Entrepreneurship

0527 Transportation and Logistics Management

0528 Supply Chain Management

0529 Sustainable Management

0530 Business Legal

0540 Business Management

0541 Nonprofit Administration

0545 Project Management

0550 Integrated Science and Business

0554 Golf Enterprise Management

0560  Data Analytics: Business

0565 Human Resources Management

0575 Professional Studies — Business

0581 Information Technology Management
0600 COMMUNICATIONS

0601 Communications

0602 Journalism (Printed Media)

0603 Radio-TV-Film

0604 Video Production

0605 Media Technology

0606 Photography

0607 Marketing Communications

0608 Communication and Journalism

0610 Media Studies

0620 Communication Arts/Theatre

0700 COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES

0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0720
0725

Computer and Information Sciences
Management and Computing Systems
Management Information Systems
Information and Computing Science
Computer Engineering

Applied Computing

Web and Digital Media Development
Information & Communication Technology
Computer Studies

Information & Technology Management
Computational Thinking

Health Information Management and Technology
Digital Marketing Technology

Digital Marketing

Cybersecurity

Data Analytics: Computing

Financial Technology
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0800 EDUCATION

0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0843
0844
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0855
0857
0858
0859
0860

CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

Education

Elementary Education

Secondary Education

Education and Human Development
Applied Leadership for Teaching and Learning
Adventure Education

Cooperative Education

Special Education

Community Health Education

School Health Education

Instructional Technology Coordinator
Education Psychology

Educator Development

Special Education & Inclusive Practices
Communicative Disorders Education
Principal Licensure

Professional Development for Teachers
Rehabilitation Psychology and Special Education
School Counseling

Educational Policy and Community Studies
Educational Foundations

Educational Psychology

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Education (UW-Stout only)
Counseling and Guidance

Educational Administration

School Business Management

Curriculum and Instruction/Teacher Education
Reading Education

Art Education

Music Education

Mathematics Education

Science Education

Safety Education

Health Education/Health Promotion
Business, Commerce, and Distributive Education
Technology Education

First Nations Education

Safety Studies Traffic

Safety & Health Protection

Safety Studies

Teaching a Second Language

World Lang, Literature, & Cultures Ed
Counseling Professions

Unified Elementary/Middle

Core General Education

Educational Media

Higher Education Leadership

C&I Business and Marketing Ed

History Education

Exercise Sport and Science
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

0800 EDUCATION - cont.

0861 Coaching Practicum
0862 Educational Foundations Practicum
0863 Curriculum & Instruction Practicum
0864 Safety Studies Practice
0865 Special Education Practicum
0866 Montessori
0867 Athletic Training
0868 Health, Physical Education, Recreation and Coaching
0869 Physical Education-Test Out
0870 Physical Education
0871 Coaching Foundations
0872 Physical Education/Wellness
0873 Sports Medicine
0874 Coaching Theory
0875 Health Promotion/Wellness
0876 Physical Education (Professional)
0877 Coaching
0878  Physical Education for Exceptional Children
0879 Coaching Specialized Studies
0881 Mainstreaming
0883 Learning Technologies for Education
0884 Science Technology Math Education
0885 Biology Education
0886 English Education
0887 Computer Science Education
0888 Communicative Education
0889 Cooperative Agriculture Education
0890 Drama Education
0891 Dance Education
0892 Career Information
0893 Vocational Rehabilitation
0894 Social Studies Education
0895 Career and Technical Education
0896 Foreign Language Education
0897 Community Education
0898 Home Economics Education
0899 Agricultural Education
0900 ENGINEERING
0901 Engineering
0902 Software Engineering
0903 Agri. Engr./Biological & Systems Engineering
0905 Computer and Electrical Engineering
0906  Chemical and Biological Engineering
0907  Biomedical Engineer
0908 Civil Engineering
0909  Electrical & Computer Engineering
0910 Mechanical Engineering
0911 Geological Engineering
0912 Plastics Engineering
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

0900 ENGINEERING — cont.

0913
0914
0915
0918
0919
0920
0921
0925
0926
0927
0930
0931
0940
0941
0950
0955
0956
0980
0981
0982
0983
0992
0993
0995
0996
0997
0998
0999

Industrial & Manufacturing Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering
Packaging

Mining Engineering

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics/Nuclear Engineering
Engineering Mechanics and Astronautics
Engineering Technologies

Agricultural Engineering Technology
Industrial Management Technology
Construction

Power

Sustainability

Energy

Engineering (Grad UW-Platteville Only)
Engineering Technology

Engineering & Technology

Research & Development

Professional Orientation

Engineering for Non-Engineers
Pre-Engineering

Paper Science

Materials and Processes

Engineering Graphics

Cross-Media Graphics

Energy and Transportation
Interdisciplinary Courses (Engineering)
Engineering Science Div.

1000 FINE AND APPLIED ARTS

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1010
1011
1020
1030
1034
1035
1036
1040
1050
1051
1060

Fine Arts

Art

Art History

Music (Applied)

Music

Theatre (BA)

Theatre

Dance

Film

Film Studies

Art Photography

Music Ensembles

Music Performance

Arts Management

Museum Studies

Technology and New Media Arts
Design

Performing Arts

Digital Design and Fabrication
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

African

French and Italian
German

Spanish and Portuguese
Russian and Slavic
Hebrew

South Asian
Scandinavian

East Asian
Classics

General

Asian Languages & Cultures — Languages
Languages and Cultures of Asia-Languages

1100 FOREIGN LANGUAGES
1101 Foreign Languages
1102 French
1103 German
1104 Italian
1105 Spanish
1106 Russian
1107 Chinese
1108 Japanese
1109 Latin
1110 Greek, classical
1111 Hebrew
1112 Arabic
1113 Arapaho
1114 Scandinavian Languages
1115 Slavic
1116 African Languages and Literature
1117 German Nordic Slavic
1119 Danish
1120 Bulgarian
1121 Czech
1122 Polish
1123 Serbo-Croatian
1124 Ukrainian
1125 Hungarian
1129 Translation and Interpreting
1130 Literature in Translation:
1131 Literature in Translation:
1132 Literature in Translation:
1133 Literature in Translation:
1134 Literature in Translation:
1135 Literature in Translation:
1136 Literature in Translation:
1137 Literature in Translation:
1138 Literature in Translation:
1139 Literature in Translation:
1140 Literature in Translation:
1142 Shoshone
1150 Menominee
1153
1154
1155 Hmong
1156 Hmong
1157 Korean
1161 Hebrew Biblical
1162 Hebrew Modern
1175 American Sign Language
1181 Ojibwe
1197 Malay
1198

East Asian Languages and Literature
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

1200 HEALTH PROFESSIONS

1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1216
1217
1218
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1234
1235
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255

Portuguese

Health Professions

Allied Health/Health Science
Health Care Administration
Nursing

Nursing (Collaborative Program)
Health Sciences

Medicine

Nursing (National Program)
Occupational Therapy

Human Movement Sciences
Accelerated Nursing

Pharmacy Practice

Physical Therapy

Radiation Therapy
Environmental & Public Health
Dosimetry

Physical Therapy Studies
Medical Sciences - Vet
Communicative Sciences and Disorders
Environmental and Occupational Health
Public Health Medical Doctor
Medical Technology

Med Lab Science
Radiology/Diagnostic Medical Imaging
Adult Health Nursing

Family Health Nursing

Nursing Systems

Health Sciences

Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Pharmaceutical Biochemistry
Pharmacology (Pharmacy)
Pharmaceutics Sciences
Pharmacy

Community Health Education
Emergency Medicine
Community Health Nursing
Maternal-Child Health Nursing
Medical-Surgical Nursing
Nursing Leadership

Psychiatric Nursing

Industrial and Environmental Hygiene
Foundations of Nursing

Health Maintenance

Health Restoration

Nuclear Medicine Technology
Anesthesiology

Gynecology and Obstetrics
Medical History and Bioethics
Medical Genetics

Medical Microbiology and Immunology
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

1200 HEALTH PROFESSIONS — cont.

1256 Medical Sciences
1258 Medical Physics
1259  Neurology
1261 Oncology
1262 Ophthalmology and Visual Sciences
1263 Pathology
1264 Pediatrics
1265 Pharmacology (Medicine)
1266 Biomolecular Chemistry
1268 Psychiatry
1269 Dermatology
1270 Rehabilitation Medicine/Physical Rehabilitation
1271 Senior Medical Program
1272 Surgery
1273 Neurological Surgery
1274 Health and Wellness Management
1275 Health Science
1276 Health and Aging Services Admin
1277 Recreation Therapy
1278 Family Medicine
1279  Neuroscience
1280 Human Oncology
1281 Biostatistics and Medical Informatics
1285 Health Management
1291 Pathological-Biological Sciences: Vet
1292 Comparative Biosciences: Vet
1293 Surgical Sciences: Vet
1295 Nurse Anesthesia
1297 Allied Health-Interdisciplinary
1298 Medical Unreported
1299 Physician's Assistant Program
1300 HOME ECONOMICS
1301 Home Economics
1302 Interior Architecture
1303 Apparel, Textiles, & Design
1304 Consumer Science
1305 Child and Family Studies
1306 Foods and Nutrition
1307 Food Systems Management
1308 Human and Community Resources
1314 Service Management (H&T)
1394 Civil Society & Community Studies
1395 Design Studies
1396 Family & Consumer Communications
1397 Interdisciplinary Courses--SOHE
1398 Continuing & Vocational Education—SOHE
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

1400 LAW

1401 Law
1402 Law Studies/Legal Studies

1500 LETTERS

1501 English

1502 English Composition/Writing
1503 Comparative Literature

1504 Classics

1505 Linguistics

1506 Speech/Communication

1507 Communication Studies

1508 English as a Second Language
1509 Latin

1510 Religious Studies

1511 Foreign Languages and Literature
1512 Languages and Literature

1513 Teaching English as a Second Language
1515 Logic

1521 Intensive English Institute

1590 History of Science

1530 Professional Writing & Publishing
1591 Folklore

1598 Colloquium

1600 LIBRARY SCIENCE

1601 Library Science/Information Studies/Learning Resources
1605 Information Studies

1700 MATHEMATICS

1701 Mathematics
1702 Statistics

1800 MILITARY SCIENCES

1801 Military Science/Officer Education
1802 Naval Science
1803 Aerospace Studies

1900 PHYSICAL SCIENCES

1901 Physical Sciences

1902  Physics

1904 Material Science

1905 Chemistry

1906 Biochemistry

1907 Microsystems & Nanotechnology
1910 Medicinal Chemistry

1911 Astronomy

1913 Atmospheric Sciences (Meteorology)
1914 Geology

1.B.10
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

1900 PHYSICAL SCIENCES — cont.

1915 Water Science
1917 Earth & Freshwater Sciences
1990 Geosciences
1992 Physics-Astronomy
1993 Chemistry-Physics

2000 PSYCHOLOGY
2001 Psychology
2002 Marriage & Family Therapy
2003 Cognitive Neuroscience
2004  Cognitive Science
2005 Clinical Mental Health Counseling
2011 Behavioral Sciences
2012 Human Behavior and Society

2100 PUBLIC AFFAIRS AND SERVICES

2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2111

Public Administration

Parks and Recreation Management
Social Work

Criminal Justice

Human Services

Public Administration (Undergrad.)
Forensic Investigations

Mediation

Public Leadership & Innovation

2200 SOCIAL SCIENCES

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222

Social Sciences
Anthropology
Archeological Studies
Economics

History

Geography

Political Science
Sociology

International Relations
International Studies
African American Studies
American Indian Studies
Chicano Studies

Urban Studies/Planning
Urban Affairs

Jewish Studies
Community & Environmental Sociology
Metropolitan Region Studies
Medieval Studies
Minority Studies

Urban Social Institutions
Ethnic Studies

IB.11
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

2200 SOCIAL SCIENCES — cont.

2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2231
2241
2299

Community Sciences

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Studies

Latino Studies

Celtic Studies

Asian Studies

Criminology

Sustainability

Industrial and Labor Relations

4900 INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

4900
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4935
4937
4940
4945
4947
4949
4950
4952
4953
4955

Cooperative Education Internship Program
General Liberal Arts and Sciences
Biological and Physical Sciences
Humanities

Cultural and Technological Studies
Environmental Studies
Contemporary Trends

Honors

Communication Skills (EDP)
Nursing Degree Completion
University Forum

Liberal Studies

Reclamation

Transdisciplinary

Special Bachelor's Degree Program
Humanistic Studies

Social Sciences

Community Seminar Program
Oxford Program

Safety and Loss Control

Global Studies

Child Youth Care

Humanities Division

Community Based Learning
Social Science Division
Humanities and Fine Arts
Integrated Arts

Science and Technology Studies
Freshman Orientation Seminar
University Life

Library Orientation

January Practica

Graduate Research Continuation
Organizational Administration
Administrative Science

Race Gender & Sexuality Studies
Women's and Gender Studies
Humanistic Studies

Art and Visual Design
International Food Operations Management
Environmental Sciences

1.B.12
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CDR CURRICULAR AREA CODES TABLE

4900 INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES — cont.

4956  Excellence in Undergraduate Education

4955 Environmental Science

4957 Academic Skills Development

4958 Human Development

4960 Human Biology

4961 Problem Solving (EDP)

4962 Managerial Systems

4964 Democracy & Social Justice

4968 Population Dynamics

4970 Urban & Regional Studies

4972 Urban Studies

4973 Ma Applied Professional Studies

4974 University Without Walls & Access Program

4975 Professional Studies — A & S

4976 Environmental Sciences and Policy

4978 Public & Environmental Affairs

4980 Public and Environmental Administration

4981 Game Design and Development

4982 Computational Science

4983 Data Science

4984 Integrated Science

4985 Sustainable Peacebuilding

4986 Sustainable Justice

4991 Integrated Studies

4992 Graduate Studies

4993 Convocation

4994 Special Studies

4995 Peace Studies

4996 Lecture Forum9

4999 Student Support Services
MISCELLANEOUS

9998 Not Otherwise Reported
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UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITA UW - MADISON

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINEO - LAW AND MEDICAL SCHOOL
ANATOMY 144 0412  A-53-03
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 146 0440  A-17-60
ANESTHESIOLOGY 148 1251  A-53-09
BIOMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY 758 1266  A-53-77
BIOSTATISTICS AND MEDICAL INFORMATICS 210 1281  A-53-12
CELL AND REGENERATIVE BIOLOGY 217 0428  A-53-11
CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE 628 1223  A-53-6360
DERMATOLOGY 229 1269  A-53-43
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 330 1240  A-53-41
FAMILY MEDICINE 370 1278  A-53-20
HUMAN ONCOLOGY 480 1280  A-53-33
LAW 528 1401 A-45-10
MEDICAL GENETICS 616 1254  A-53-25
MEDICAL HISTORY AND BIOETHICS 452 1253  A-53-31
MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 620 1255  A-53-47
MEDICAL PHYSICS 621 1258  A-53-48
MEDICAL SCIENCES-MED SCHOOL 622 1256  A-53-03
MEDICINE 632 1206  A-53-42
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 678 1273 A-53-57
NEUROLOGY 676 1259  A-53-51
NEUROSCIENCE 681 0425  A-53-62
NEUROSCIENCE TRAINING PROGRAM 682 1279  A-53-02
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 436 1252  A-53-28
ONCOLOGY 700 1261  A-53-59
OPHTHALMOLOGY AND VISUAL SCIENCES 702 1262  A-53-60
PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MED 704 1263  A-53-63
PEDIATRICS 708 1264  A-53-67
PHARMACOLOGY 724 1265  A-53-02
PHYSICAL THERAPY 745 1212 A-53-03
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PROGRAM 750 1299  A-53-03
PHYSIOLOGY 762 0410  A-53-62
POPULATION HEALTH SCIENCES 810 1214  A-53-85
PSYCHIATRY 814 1268  A-53-89
RADIOLOGY 832 1225  A-53-93
REHABILITATION MEDICINE 840 1270  A-53-61
SENIOR MEDICAL PROGRAM 882 1271 A-53-03
SURGERY 936 1272 A-53-97
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS 232 0502  A-12-31
ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 242 0519  A-12-32
AFRO-AMERICAN STUDIES 106 2211 A-48-08
AGRICULTURAL AND APPLIED ECONOMICS 108 0111 A-07-20
ANTHROPOLOGY 156 2202  A-48-07
CIVIL SOCIETY & COMMUNITY STUDIES 247 1394  A-27-51
COMMUNITY & ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY 864 2217 A-07-52
CONSUMER SCIENCE 271 1304  A-27-21
COUNSELING PSYCHOLOGY 270 0826  A-17-16



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITA UW - MADISON

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION 272 0829  A-17-20
DANCE 741 1008  A-17-62
DESIGN STUDIES 359 1395  A-27-31
ECONOMICS 296 2204  A-48-22
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND POLICY ANALYS 305 0827  A-17-23
EDUCATIONAL POLICY STUDIES 310 0821  A-17-27
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 315 0822  A-17-30
FAMILY & CONSUMER COMMUNICATIONS 464 1396  A-27-41
FINANCE, INVESTMENT AND BANKING 233 0504  A-12-36
GENDER & WOMENS STUDIES 963 4949  A-48-96
GENERAL BUSINESS 231 0501  A-12-00
GEOGRAPHY 416 2206  A-48-29
HISTORY 448 2205  A-48-38
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY STUDIES 230 1305  A-27-61
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 492 0516  A-48-83
INFORMATION SYSTEMS 234 0703  A-12-40
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES (SOHE) 498 1397  A-27-10
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 235 0513  A-12-42
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 504 2209  A-48-27
KINESIOLOGY 742 0876  A-17-60
LAFOLLETTE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS 826 2102 A-48-44
LEGAL STUDIES 535 1402  A-48-48
MANAGEMENT AND HUMAN RESOURCES 236 0506  A-12-38
MARKETING 237 0509  A-12-39
MILITARY SCIENCE 644 1801  A-63-50
OPERATIONS AND TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT 238 0507  A-12-40
PHYSICAL EDUCATION ACTIVITY PROGRAM 740 0870  A-17-60
POLITICAL SCIENCE 778 2207  A-48-72
PSYCHOLOGY 820 2001  A-48-74
REAL ESTATE AND URBAN LAND ECONOMICS 239 0511  A-12-41
REHABILITATION PSYCHOLOGY & SPECIAL EDUC 194 0818  A-17-78
RISK MANAGEMENT AND INSURANCE 241 0512  A-12-32
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY STUDIES 875 4929  A-48-83
SOCIAL WORK 896 2104  A-48-82
SOCIOLOGY 900 2208  A-48-83
TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC UTILITIES 243 0515  A-12-2040
URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING 944 2214  A-48-94
YEAR ABROAD FASHION INSTITUTE 777 0399  A-27-
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

AFRICAN LANGUAGES & LITERATURE 104 1116 A-48-06
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES 140 2212 A-48-10
ART 168 1002  A-17-10
ART EDUCATION 176 0831  A-17-10
ART HISTORY 180 1003 A-48-09
ASIAN AMERICAN STUDIES 184 2220  A-48-36
ASIAN LANGUAGES & CULTURES 185 0305  A-48-21
ASIAN LANGUAGES & CULTURES - LANGUAGES 186 1153 A-48-21
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UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITA UW - MADISON

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC uUDDS
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

CHICANA/O AND LATINA/O STUDIES 228 2213 A-48-16
CLASSICS 244 1504 A-48-17
COMMUNICATION ARTS 250 0601 A-48-14
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE 260 1503 A-48-

EAST ASIAN AREA STUDIES 298 0302 A-48-27
EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES & LITERATURE 295 1198 A-48-21
ENGLISH 352 1501 A-48-24
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 351 1508 A-48-24
FOLKLORE PROGRAM 380 1591 A-48-70
FRENCH 400 1102 A-48-26
GERMAN 424 1103 A-48-70
GERMAN, NORDIC, & SLAVIC 425 1117 A-48-70
GREEK 428 1110 A-48-17
HEBREW 440 1111 A-48-37
HEBREW BIBLICAL 441 1161 A-48-17
HEBREW MODERN 442 1162 A-48-33
HISTORY OF SCIENCE 456 1590 A-48-38
INTEGRATED ARTS 495 4928 A-17-18
INTEGRATED LIBERAL STUDIES 500 4901 A-48-31
INTEGRATED SCI 503 4984 A-17-19
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES (L&S) 502 4911 A-48-

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIC PROGRAMS SAB 0396 A-48-

ITALIAN 508 1104 A-48-26
JEWISH STUDIES 510 2216 A-48-33
JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 512 0602 A-48-49
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE 520 0204 A-48-94
LANGUAGES AND CULTURES OF ASIA 521 0304 A-48-21
LANGUAGES AND CULTURES OF ASIA-LANGUAGES 522 1154 A-48-21
LATIN 524 1109 A-48-17
LATIN AMERICAN, CARIBBEAN, & IBERIAN STU 525 0308 A-48-27
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION STUDIES 544 1601 A-48-51
LIFE SCIENCES COMMUNICATION 120 0191 A-07-24
LINGUISTICS 550 1505 A-48-52
LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 551 1140 A-48-

MEDIEVAL STUDIES 633 2219 A-48-38
MUSIC 660 1005 A-48-60
MUSIC-PERFORMANCE 664 1004 A-48-60
PHILOSOPHY 736 1509 A-48-65
PORTUGUESE 782 1199 A-48-85
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 856 1510 A-48-34
SCANDINAVIAN STUDIES 872 1114 A-48-70
SLAVIC 888 1115 A-48-70
SPANISH 912 1105 A-48-85
THEATRE AND DRAMA 942 1007 A-17-92
UNIVERSITY FORUM 943 4910 A-48-14
YEAR ABROAD L&S 277 0398 A-48-



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITA UW - MADISON

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

AIR FORCE AEROSPACE STUDIES 102 1803  A-63-10
APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY 160 0406  A-53-11
ASTRONOMY 188 1911 A-48-11
ATMOSPHERIC AND OCEANIC SCIENCES 640 1913 A-48-57
BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 112 0903  A-07-22
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 207 0907  A-19-42
CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING 220 0906  A-19-12
CHEMISTRY 224 1905  A-48-15
CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 240 0908  A-19-15
COMPUTER SCIENCES 266 0701  A-48-20
ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING 320 0909  A-19-25
ENGINEERING MECHANICS & AEROSPACE ENGR 346 0921  A-19-80
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 347 0919  A-19-80
ENGINEERING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 348 0901  A-19-

GENETIC COUNSELOR STUDIES 413 0423  A-53-03
GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING 418 0911 A-19-15
GEOSCIENCE 420 1914  A-48-32
INDUSTRIAL AND SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 490 0913  A-19-50
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES (ENGINEERING) 496 0998  A-19-

MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 636 0914  A-19-75
MATHEMATICS 600 1701 A-48-54
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 612 0910  A-19-62
NAVAL SCIENCE 672 1802  A-63-60
NUCLEAR ENGINEERING 684 0920  A-19-80
PHYSICS 754 1902  A-48-67
PROFESSIONAL ORIENTATION 812 0981  A-19-95
STATISTICS 932 1702 A-48-90
YEAR ABROAD ENGINEERING 777 0397  A-19-

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

AGROECOLOGY 130 0109  A-07-

AGRONOMY 132 0102  A-07-26
ANIMAL SCIENCES 604 0104  A-07-25
BIOCHEMISTRY 200 0414  A-07-30
BIOLOGY 205 0427  A-48-97
BIOLOGY CORE CURRICULUM 206 0401  A-48-47
BOTANY 208 0402  A-48-13
DAIRY SCIENCE 292 0105  A-07-25
ENTOMOLOGY 355 0421  A-07-36
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-GAYLORD NELSON INS 360 4905  A-40-39
FARM & INDUSTRY SHORT COURSE 375 0193  A-07-

FOOD SCIENCE 390 0113 A-07-40
FOREST AND WILDLIFE ECOLOGY 396 0114  A-07-64
GENETICS 412 0422  A-07-42
HORTICULTURE 476 0108  A-07-43
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES (CALS) 494 0101  A-07-

MICROBIOLOGY 192 0411 A-07-28
MOLECULAR AND ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOL CEN 362 0426  A-53-02

I.C



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITA UW - MADISON

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 650 0416  A-48-97
NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES 694 0424  A-07-46
PLANT PATHOLOGY 766 0404  A-07-48
SOIL SCIENCE 908 0103  A-07-54
ZOOLOGY 970 0407  A-48-97
DISCIPLINE5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
COMMUNICATIVE SCIENCES AND DISORDERS 252 1220  A-48-18
COMPARATIVE BIOSCIENCES-VET 934 1292 A-87-41
MEDICAL SCIENCES-VET 623 1218 A-87-21
PATHO-BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES-VET 703 1291  A-87-31
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 718 1234  A-56-10
PHARMACY 726 1235  A-56-10
PHARMACY PRACTICE 728 1211 A-56-10
SOCIAL & ADMINISTRATIVE PHARMACY 732 1233 A-56-10
SURGICAL SCIENCES-VET 938 1293  A-87-51
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
COLLABORATIVE NURSING DEGREE PROGRAM 691 1204  A-54-50
NURSING, SCHOOL OF 692 1203 A-54-50
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 695 1208  A-17-60
PUBLIC HEALTH MEDICAL DOCTOR 828 1222 A-53-03
THERAPEUTIC SCIENCE 939 1277 A-17-60
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
NOT OTHERWISE REPORTED 777 9998  A- -



CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

CAC - NAME

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITB UW - MILWAUKEE

DISCIPLINE O - LAW AND MEDICAL SCHOOL

HEALTHCARE INFOMATICS
PHYSICAL REHAB & PERFORMANCE PSYCHOLOGY

PHYSICAL THERAPY

DISCIPLINE 1

ACTUARIAL SCIENCE

- SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

ADMINISTRATIVE LEADERSHIP

AFRICAN & AFRICAN DIASPORA STUDIES
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES
ANTHROPOLOGY

ATHLETIC TRAINING

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CELTIC STUDIES
COUNSELING
CRIMINAL JUSTICE & CRIMINOLOGY
CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION
DIGITALARTS & CULTURE
ECONOMICS
EDUCATION
EDUCATIONAL POLICY AND COMMUNITY STUDIES
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

ETHNIC STUDIES
EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION
FINANCE
FOOD AND BEVERAGE STUDIES

GENDER SEXUALITY & WOMEN'S STUDIES
GEOGRAPHY
GLOBAL STUDIES
HISTORY
INDUSTRIAL AND LABOR RELATIONS
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES

LATIN AM, CARIB & US LATINX ST
LATIN AMER & CARIBBEAN STUDIES
LATINO STUDIES
LECTURE FORUM
LESBIAN, GAY, BISEXUAL, TRANSGENDER STD
LETTERS & SCIENCE-SOCIAL SCIENCES
MILITARY SCIENCE
NONPROFIT ADMINISTRATION
PEACE STUDIES

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL WORK
SOCIOLOGY
SPORT AND RECREATION
SUSTAINABLE PEACEBUILDING

CAMPUS
CODE

HI
PRPP
PT

ACTSCI
AD LDSP
AFRIC
AlS
ANTHRO
ATRAIN
BUS ADM
BUSMGMT
CELTIC
COUNS
CRM JST
CURRINS
DAC
ECON
EDUC

ED POL
ED PSY
ETHNIC
EXCEDUC
UWX_ONLY
FOODBEV
WGS
GEOG
GLOBAL
HIST

IND REL
INTLST
LACUSL
LACS
LATINX
CGS LEC
LGBT

L&S SS
MIL SCI
NONPROF
PEACEST
POL SCI
PSYCH
PUB ADM
SOC WRK
SOCIOL
SPT&REC
MSP

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
1281 B-10-3500
1270 B-10-6600
1212 B-10-60
0519 B-48-54
0827 B-17-07
2211 B-48-71
2212 B-48-88
2202 B-48-72
0867 B-10-60
0501 B-12-
0540 B-12-
2226 B-48-30
0826 B-17-30
2105 B-86-20
0829 B-17-20
4952 B-48-77
2204 B-48-73
0801 B-17-
0820 B-17-19
0822 B-17-30
2222 B-48-83
0808 B-17-20
0504 B- -
1306 B-48-8870
4949 B-48-48
2206 B-48-74
4922 B-48-35
2205 B-48-75
2299 B-48-86
2210 B-48-760
0309 B-48-41
0308 B-48-411
2225 B-48-41
4910 B-38-9300
2224 B-48-39
2201 B-48-94
1801 B-86-20
0541 B-48-90
4995 B-65-6300
2207 B-48-78
2001 B-48-79
2102 B-48-80
2104 B-86-10
2208 B-48-81
0872 B-10-17
4985 B-65-63



CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITB UW - MILWAUKEE

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
TEACHING & LEARNING TCH LRN
URBAN PLANNING URBPLAN
URBAN STUDIES URB STD
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

ARABIC ARABIC
ART AND DESIGN ART
ART EDUCATION ART ED
ART HISTORY ARTHIST
CHINESE CHINESE
CLASSICS CLASSIC
COMMUNICATION COMMUN
COMMUNICATION ARTS/THEATRE CGS CTA
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE COMPLIT
DANCE DANCE
ENGLISH ENGLISH
ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES EAP
FILM STUDIES FILMSTD
FILM, VIDEO, ANIM & NEW GENRES FILM
FINE ARTS-INTERDEPARTMENTAL FINEART
FOREIGN LANGUAGES & LITERATURE FLL
FRENCH FRENCH
GERMAN GERMAN
GREEK GREEK
HEBREW HEBREW
HMONG STUDIES HMONG
HONORS COLLEGE HONORS
INFORMATION STUDIES INFOST
ITALIAN ITALIAN
JAPANESE JAPAN
JEWISH STUDIES JEWISH
JOURNALISM, ADVERTISING & MEDIA STD JAMS
KOREAN KOREAN
LATIN LATIN
LETTERS & SCIENCE-GENERAL L&S-GEN
LETTERS & SCIENCE-HUMANITIES L&S HUM
LIBERAL STUDIES LIBRLST
LINGUISTICS LINGUIS
M.A. IN LANG, LIT, & TRANSLTN MALLT
MUSIC MUSIC
MUSIC EDUCATION MUS ED
MUSIC PERFORMANCE MUSPERF
PHILOSOPHY PHILOS
POLISH POLISH
PORTUGUESE PORTUGS
RELIGIOUS STUDIES RELIGST
RUSSIAN RUSSIAN
SCANDINAVIAN STUDIES SCNDVST

9/15/23
CAC  UDDS
0821  B-17-2000
0206  B-11-0800
2214  B-48-85
1112 B-48-34
1002  B-21-10
0831  B-21-1083
1003 B-48-31
1107  B-48-348
1504  B-48-341
1506  B-48-32
0620  B-38-9300
1503  B-48-353
1008  B-21-70
1501  B-48-33
1508  B-48-337
1011 B-48-3380
1010  B-21-30
1001 B-21-
1511  B-48-34
1102  B-48-351
1103 B-48-342
1110  B-48-341
1111 B-48-343
1156  B-48-700
4907  B-48-06
1601  B-51-
1104  B-48-352
1108  B-48-347
2216  B-48-343
0601  B-48-77
1157  B-48-349
1109  B-48-34
4901  B-48-
4903  B-48-92
4911 B-48-4920
1505  B-48-36
1140  B-48-47
1005  B-21-60
0832  B-21-60
1004  B-21-60
1509  B-48-37
1122 B-48-34
1199  B-48-382
1510  B-48-46
1106  B-48-345
1114  B-48-346



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITB  UW - MILWAUKEE
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
SPANISH SPANISH 1105  B-48-381
THEATRE THEATRE 1006  B-21-80
THEATRE PTTP THRPTTP 1007  B-21-80
TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETING TRNSLTN 1129  B-48-471
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
AIR FORCE & AEROSPACE STUDIES AFAS 1803  B-86-20
APPLIED COMPUTING APC 0706  B-19-2628
ARCHITECTURE ARCH 0202  B-11-0300
ASTRONOMY ASTRON 1911  B-48-55
ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES ATM SCI 1913  B-25-03
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING BME 0907  B-19-35
CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY CHEM 1905  B-48-52
CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING CIV ENG 0908  B-19-15
COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPSCI 0701  B-19-2600
COMPUTER STUDIES COMPST 0709  B-19-2600
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING ELECENG 0909  B-19-2500
ENGINEERING & APPLIED SCIENCE EAS 0901  B-19-
FRESHWATER SCIENCES FRSHWTR 1917  B-25-03
GEOSCIENCES GEO SCI 1914  B-48-53
INDUSTRIAL & MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING IND ENG 0913  B-19-45
LETTERS & SCIENCE-NATURAL SCIENCE L&S NS 1901  B-48-93
MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MATLENG 0914  B-19-59
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES MATH 1701  B-48-54
MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS MTHSTAT 1702  B-48-54
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MECHENG 0910  B-19-65
PHYSICS PHYSICS 1902  B-48-55
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BIO SCI 0401  B-48-51
CONSERVATION & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE CES 4905  B-48-63
NUEROSCIENCE NEURO 0425  B-48-7980
NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES NUTR 0424  B-10-
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS COMSDIS 1220  B-10-70
ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH EOH 1221 B-70-20
HEALTH SCIENCES HS 1229  B-10-30
HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE & ATHLETICS CGS HES 0870  B-38-9300
KINESIOLOGY KIN 1209  B-10-17
PUBLIC HEALTH PH 1214  B-70-20
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES BMS 1223 B-10-50
COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES CHS 1205  B-10-
DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL IMAGING DMI 1225  B-10-5010
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT UWX ONLY 1274  B- -
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION HCA 1201 B-10-35



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITB UW - MILWAUKEE

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

NURSING

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

THERAPEUTIC RECREATION

UWS COLLABORATIVE NURSING PROGRAM

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

GRADUATE STUDIES
UW COLLABORATIVE ONLINE AAS DEGREE

CAMPUS
CODE

NURS

OCCTHPY
THERREC
UWS NSG

GRAD
UWX

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
1203 B-65-01
1208 B-10-60
1277 B-10-60
1204 B-65-0125
4992 B-34-
4920 B-38-9400



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITB UW-MIL AT WASHINGTON CTY

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES CGS AIS 2212 B-38-1800
ANTHROPOLOGY CGS ANT 2202  B-38-1801
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CGS BUS 0501  B-38-2503
ECONOMICS CGSECO 2204  B-38-2504
EDUCATION CGS EDU 0801  B-38-2505
GENDER SEXUALITY & WOMEN'S STUDIES CGSGSW 4949  B-38-2001
GEOGRAPHY CGSGEO 2206  B-38-1808
HISTORY CGS HIS 2205  B-38-2506
LECTURE FORUM CGS LEC 4910  B-38-2001
POLITICAL SCIENCE CGS POL 2207  B-38-2507
PSYCHOLOGY CGS PSY 2001  B-38-2508
SOCIOLOGY CGSSOC 2208  B-38-2509
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART AND DESIGN CGS ART 1002  B-38-1802
COMMUNICATION ARTS/THEATRE CGS CTA 0620  B-38-1804
ENGLISH CGS ENG 1501  B-38-1807
FRENCH CGS FRE 1102 B-38-1800
GERMAN CGSGER 1103  B-38-1800
INFORMATION STUDIES CGS IST 1605  B-38-1903
ITALIAN CGS ITA 1104  B-38-1800
LEARNING RESOURCES CGS LEA 1601  B-38-2003
LETTERS & SCIENCE-GENERAL CGS INT 4901  B-38-2001
MUSIC CGSMUS 1005  B-38-1810
MUSIC PERFORMANCE CGSMUA 1004  B-38-1810
PHILOSOPHY CGS PHI 1509  B-38-1811
RELIGIOUS STUDIES CGS REL 1510  B-38-1811
SPANISH CGS SPA 1105  B-38-1800
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
ASTRONOMY CGSAST 1911 B-38-1907
ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES CGS MLG 1913 B-38-1905
CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY CGS CHE 1905  B-38-1902
COMPUTER SCIENCES CGS CPS 0701  B-38-1903
ENGINEERING & APPLIED SCIENCE CGSEGR 0901  B-38-1904
GEOSCIENCES CGS GLG 1914  B-38-1905
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES CGS MAT 1701 B-38-1906
PHYSICS CGS PHY 1902  B-38-1907
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES CGS BIO 0401  B-38-1901
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE & ATHLETICS CGS HES 0870  B-38-1812
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
NURSING NURS 1203  B-64-52



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITB  UW-MIL AT WAUKESHA
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES CGSAIS 2212 B-38-5815
ANTHROPOLOGY CGS ANT 2202  B-38-5801
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CGSBUS 0501  B-38-6501
ECONOMICS CGSECO 2204  B-38-6502
EDUCATION CGSEDU 0801  B-38-6503
GENDER SEXUALITY & WOMEN'S STUDIES CGSGSW 4949  B-38-6001
GEOGRAPHY CGSGEO 2206  B-38-5808
HISTORY CGS HIS 2205  B-38-6504
LECTURE FORUM CGS LEC 4910  B-38-6001
POLITICAL SCIENCE CGS POL 2207  B-38-6505
PSYCHOLOGY CGSPSY 2001  B-38-6506
SOCIOLOGY CGSSOC 2208  B-38-6507
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART AND DESIGN CGS ART 1002  B-38-5802
COMMUNICATION ARTS/THEATRE CGS CTA 0620  B-38-5804
ENGLISH CGSENG 1501  B-38-5807
FRENCH CGS FRE 1102 B-38-5800
GERMAN CGSGER 1103  B-38-5800
INFORMATION STUDIES CGSIST 1605  B-38-5905
ITALIAN CGS ITA 1104  B-38-5800
LEARNING RESOURCES CGS LEA 1601  B-38-6007
LETTERS & SCIENCE-GENERAL CGS INT 4901  B-38-6001
MUSIC CGSMUS 1005  B-38-5810
MUSIC PERFORMANCE CGSMUA 1004  B-38-5810
PHILOSOPHY CGS PHI 1509  B-38-5812
RELIGIOUS STUDIES CGS REL 1510  B-38-5812
SPANISH CGS SPA 1105  B-38-5818
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
ASTRONOMY CGS AST 1911 B-38-5911
ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES CGSMLG 1913  B-38-5907
CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY CGSCHE 1905  B-38-5904
COMPUTER SCIENCES CGSCPS 0701  B-38-5905
ENGINEERING & APPLIED SCIENCE CGSEGR 0901  B-38-5906
GEOSCIENCES CGSGLG 1914  B-38-5907
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES CGS MAT 1701 B-38-5908
PHYSICS CGSPHY 1902  B-38-5911
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES CGS BIO 0401  B-38-5901
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE & ATHLETICS CGSHES 0870  B-38-5813
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
NURSING NURS 1203 B-64-52



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITC UW - EAU CLAIRE

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS

DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCT 0502  C-08-0500
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTH 2202  C-06-4300
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BSAD 0506  C-08-7801
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION BCOM 0522  C-08-7801
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CRMJ 2105  C-06-7700
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  C-06-3400
EDUCATION & HUMAN SCIENCES EHS 0804  C-11-
EDUCATION STUDIES ES 0820  C-11-4101
ENTREPRENEURSHIP ENT 0525  C-08-2100
FINANCE FIN 0504  C-08-0500
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  C-06-4300
HEALTH AND AGING SERVICES ADMIN HASA 1276  C-08-
HISTORY HIST 2205  C-06-4900
INFORMATION SYSTEMS IS 0703  C-08-7801
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS INTB 0513  C-08-2100
KINESIOLOGY KINS 0873  C-11-4400
MANAGEMENT MGMT 0521  C-08-2100
MARKETING MKTG 0509  C-08-2200
MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MBA 0510  C-08-
MILITARY SCIENCE MSL 1801  C-08-
OPERATIONS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT OSCM 0528  C-08-2200
POLITICAL SCIENCE POLS 2207  C-06-7700
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES--BUSINESS PSB 0575  C-08-
PSYCHOLOGY PSYC 2001  C-06-7800
SOCIAL WORK sw 2104  C-11-4900
SOCIOLOGY soc 2208  C-06-8800
SPECIAL EDUCATION SPED 0808  C-11-8600
SPECIAL EDUCATION & INCLUSIVE PRACTICES SEIP 0814  C-11-8600
UNIFIED EARLY CHILDHOOD UEC 0823  C-11-8600
UNIFIED ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE UEM 0851  C-11-8600
WRITING WRIT 1502  C-06-3600

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART 1002  C-06-1100
ART HISTORY ARTH 1003 C-06-1100
CHINESE CHIN 1107 C-06-4000
COMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM cJ 0608  C-06-2400
DANCE DNCE 1008  C-06-6800
ENGLISH ENGL 1501  C-06-3600
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE ESL 1508  C-06-4000
FOREIGN LANGUAGE FLG 1101 C-06-4000
FOREIGN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION FLTR 1140  C-06-4000
FRENCH FREN 1102 C-06-4000
GERMAN GERM 1103 C-06-4000
GREEK GRK 1110  C-06-4000
HMONG HMNG 1156 C-06-4000
INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE PROGRAM INTX 0390  C-06-4000
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES INTS 2210  C-06-4000



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITC UW - EAU CLAIRE

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES ABROAD
JAPANESE

LANGUAGES

LATIN

LIBRARY SCIENCE AND MEDIA EDUCATION
MUSIC

MUSIC EDUCATION

PERFORMING ARTS

PHILOSOPHY

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

RUSSIAN

SPANISH

THEATRE ARTS

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE

GEOLOGY

MATERIAL SCIENCE

MATERIALS SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

BIOLOGY
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
ENVIRONMENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH

HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC HEALTH

PUBLIC HEALTH PROFESSIONS

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

COLLABORATIVE NURSING DEGREE PROGRAM
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
NURSING

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES
COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE
DATA SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
GENERAL ARTS & SCIENCES
HONORS

HUMANITIES
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

CAMPUS
CODE

INTA
JAPN
LANG
LAT
LMED
MUSI
MUED
PA
PHIL
RELS
RUSS
SPAN
THEA

BME
CHEM
CE
CS
GEOL
MSCI
MSE
MATH
PHYS

BIOL

CSD
ENPH
HCAD
PH
PHP

CHD
UWX_ONLY
NRSG

AIS
CPSC
DS
ENV
GEN
HNRS
HUMS
IDIS

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0398 C-06-4000
1108 C-06-4000
1131 C-06-4000
1109 C-06-4000
1601 C-11-4101
1005 C-06-6800
0832 C-06-6800
1051 C-06-6800
1509 C-06-7200
1510 C-06-7200
1106 C-06-4000
1105 C-06-4000
1007 C-06-6800
0907 C-06-7600
1905 C-06-2100
0705 C-06-2500
0701 C-06-2500
1914 C-06-4500
1904 C-06-7600
0914 C-06-7600
1701 C-06-6400
1902 C-06-7500
0401 C-06-1600
1220 C-11-4600
1214 C-06-9500
1202 C-08-2100
1215 C-06-9500
1201 C-33-0600
1204 C-33-1011
1274 C-18-
1203 C-33-1015
2212 C-06-0901
4982 C-06-2601
4983 C-06-6400
4905 C-06-9500
4901 C-06-
4907 C- -
4924 C-06-
4911 C- -



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITC UW - EAU CLAIRE

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES

LIBERAL STUDIES

NATIONAL EXCHANGE PROGRAM
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES--A&S

WOMEN'S, GENDER, AND SEXUALITY STUDIES

CAMPUS
CODE

LAS
LS
NATX
PSAS
WGSS

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0308 C-05-5501
4913 C-06-5701
0391 C- -
4975 C-06-
4949 C-06-9601



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNIT C UW-EAU CLAIRE BARRON CTY

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCT
ANTHROPOLOGY UWX_ONLY
BUSINESS UWX_ONLY
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BSAD
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CRMJ
ECONOMICS ECON
EDUCATION UWX_ONLY
FINANCE UWX_ONLY
GEOGRAPHY GEOG
HISTORY HIST
KINESIOLOGY KINS
MEDIA LITERACY UWX_ONLY
POLITICAL SCIENCE POLS
PSYCHOLOGY PSYC
SOCIAL WORK sw
SOCIOLOGY soc
WRITING WRIT
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART
COMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM cJ
COMMUNICATIONS UWX_ONLY
ENGLISH ENGL
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE ESL
FRENCH FREN
MUSIC MUSI
PHILOSOPHY PHIL
RELIGIOUS STUDIES UWX_ONLY
SPANISH SPAN
THEATRE ARTS THEA
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
ASTRONOMY UWX_ONLY
CHEMISTRY CHEM
COMPUTER SCIENCE UWX_ONLY
GEOLOGY UWX_ONLY
MATHEMATICS MATH
PHYSICS PHYS
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGY BIOL
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES UWX_ONLY
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT UWX_ONLY
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES AlS
GENERAL ARTS & SCIENCES GEN

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS
0502 C-18-5000
2202 C-18-
0501 C-18-
0506 C-18-5000
2105 C-18-5000
2204 C-18-5000
0801 C-18-
0504 C-18-
2206 C-18-5000
2205 C-18-5000
0873 C-18-5000
2201 C-18-
2207 C-18-5000
2001 C-18-5000
2104 C-18-5000
2208 C-18-5000
1502 C-18-5000
1002 C-18-5000
0608 C-18-5000
0601 C-18-
1501 C-18-5000
1508 C-18-5000
1102 C-18-5000
1005 C-18-5000
1509 C-18-5000
1510 C-18-
1105 C-18-5000
1007 C-18-5000
1911 C-18-
1905 C-18-5000
0701 C-18-
1914 C-18-

1701 C-18-5000
1902 C-18-5000
0401 C-18-5000
4905 C-18-
1274 C-18-
2212 C-18-5000
4901 C-18-5000



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNIT C UW-EAU CLAIRE BARRON CTY

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES--A&S

UW COLLABORATIVE ONLINE AAS DEGREE
WOMEN'S, GENDER, AND SEXUALITY STUDIES

CAMPUS
CODE

IDIS
PSAS
UWX
WGSS

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
4911 C-18-5000
4975 C-18-5000
4920 C-18-5000
4949 C-18-5000



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITD UW - GREEN BAY

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING

ANTHROPOLOGY

APPLIED LEADERSHIP FOR TEACHING & LEARN
ATHLETIC TRAINING

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
COMMUNITY SCIENCES

CREDIT OUTREACH

DEMOCRACY AND JUSTICE
ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & POLICY
FINANCE

FIRST NATIONS EDUCATION
GEOGRAPHY

HEALTH INFORMATION MGMT & TECHNOLOGY
HISTORY

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
MILITARY SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

PUBLIC AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS
SOCIAL WORK

SOCIOLOGY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT

URBAN STUDIES

WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES
WRITING FUNDAMENTALS

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

ARABIC

ART

ART AND VISUAL DESIGN
ARTS MANAGEMENT
CHINESE
COMMUNICATION
ENGLISH

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
FIRST NATION STUDIES
FRENCH

GERMAN

HMONG

HUMANISTIC STUDIES

CAMPUS
CODE

ACCTG
ANTHRO
TCH LRNG
AT

BUS ADM
COMM SCI

DJS
ECON
EDUC

ED & HUD
ENTRP
ENV S&P
FIN

FNED
GEOG
HIMT
HISTORY
HMR
MGMT
MKTG
MBA

MIL SCI
POL SCI
PSYCH
PU EN AF
SOC WORK
SOCIOL
SCM
SMGT
URB STUD
WOST
WF

ARAB

ART

AVD

ARTS MGT
CHINESE
COMM
ENGLISH
ESL

FIRST NAT
FRENCH
GERMAN
HMONG
HUM STUD

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0502 D-32-1500
2202 D-26-1000
0805 D-30-10
0867 D-24-2020
0501 D-32-1000
2223 D-26-1500

D-13-30
4964 D-26-1000
2204 D-26-1500
0801 D-30-1000
0804 D-30-1000
0525 D-32-1000
4976 D-24-1050
0504 D-32-1500
0840 D-30-1050
2206 D-26-1500
0712 D-30-2570
2205 D-26-5400
0565 D-32-3000
0506 D-32-3000
0509 D-32-3000
0510 D-32-1000
1801 D-26-1500
2207 D-26-1500
2001 D-26-4100
4978 D-26-6000
2104 D-30-5000
2208 D-26-1000
0528 D-32-1000
0529 D-24-1040
4970 D-26-1500
4949 D-26-1000
1502 D-26-5300
1112 D-26-5200
1002 D-26-2000
4952 D-26-2000
1035 D-26-2000
1107 D-26-5200
0601 D-26-5700
1501 D-26-5300
1508 D-26-5300
2212 D-26-5100
1102 D-26-5200
1103 D-26-5200
1156 D-26-5200
4950 D-26-5000



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITD UW - GREEN BAY

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ITALIAN ITALIAN 1104  D-26-5200
JAPANESE JAPANESE 1108  D-26-5200
MUSIC MUSIC 1005  D-26-2700
MUSIC APPLIED MUS APP 1004  D-26-2700
MUSIC ENSEMBLE MUS ENS 1030  D-26-2700
ORGANIZATIONAL ADMINISTRATION ORGADM 4940  D-32-1000
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP ORGLEAD 4901  D-26-1800
PERFORMING ARTS - MUSIC D-26-25
PERFORMING ARTS - THEATRE D-26-27
PHILOSOPHY PHILOS 1509  D-26-5400
PORTUGUESE PORTUG 1199  D-26-5200
RUSSIAN RUSSIAN 1106 D-26-5200
SPANISH SPANISH 1105  D-26-5200
STUDY AWAY ELECTIVE 0398  D-12-0700
THEATRE THEATRE 1007  D-26-2700
WRITING CENTER D-26-65
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY ABT 0406  D-24-2020
CHEMISTRY CHEM 1905  D-24-5000
COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPSCI 0701  D-24-8000
CYBERSECURITY CYB 0715  D-24-8020
DESIGN DESIGN 1050  D-26-2000
ENGINEERING ENGR 0901  D-24-6000
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ET 0925  D-24-6000
GEOSCIENCE GEOSCI 1917  D-24-5000
HEALTH MANAGEMENT HLTHMGT 1285  D-30-2500
INFORMATION SCIENCE INFO SCI 0704  D-26-5700
MATHEMATICS MATH 1701 D-24-7000
PHYSICS PHYSICS 1902  D-24-5000
WATER SCIENCE WATER 1915  D-24-5000
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 0401  D-24-2000
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES ENV SCI 4955  D-24-1000
HUMAN BIOLOGY HUMBIOL 4960  D-24-2000
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT HUMDEV 4958  D-26-4000
NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES NUT SCI 0424  D-24-2000
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
COMMUNITY HEALTH EDUCATION CHE 1239 D-30-2500
PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHY ED 0870  D-30-1000
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES D-12-5020
HEALTH & WELLNESS MANAGEMENT HWM 1274  D-30-2510
NATIONAL EXCHANGE PROGRAM 0391 0391  D-12-0720
NURSING 1203 D-30-25



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITD UW - GREEN BAY

CAC - NAME
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

NURSING COLLABORATIVE DEGREE PROGRAM

NURSING DEGREE COMPLETION
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

DATA SCIENCE

EXTENDED DEGREE
GRADUATE STUDIES

HIGH SCHOOL CAPP PROGRAM
SUMMER SESSION

CAMPUS
CODE

NURS COL
NURSING

DS

CAC

9/15/23

uUDDS

1204
4909

4983

D-30-2510
D-30-2500

D-24-8000
D-13-03
D-12-90
D-13-3020
D-27-10



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITD UW-GBY MANITOWOC CAMPUS
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCTG 0502  D-71-2300
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTHRO 2202  D-71-2000
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BUS ADM 0501  D-71-5400
COMMUNITY SCIENCE COMMSCI 2223  D-71-1500
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  D-71-2700
EDUCATION EDUC 0801  D-71-2800
ENTREPRENEURSHIP ENTRP 0525  D-71-5400
FINANCE FIN 0504  D-71-1500
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  D-71-3200
HISTORY HISTORY 2205  D-71-3500
MANAGEMENT MGMT 0506  D-71-2300
MARKETING MKTG 0509  D-71-5000
MILITARY SCIENCE MIL SCI 1801  D-71-1500
PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHY ED 0870  D-71-3900
POLITICAL SCIENCE POL SCI 2207  D-71-4100
PSYCHOLOGY PSYCH 2001  D-71-4200
PUBLIC AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS PUENAF 4978  D-71-6000
SOCIAL WORK SOCWORK 2104  D-71-5700
SOCIOLOGY socloL 2208  D-71-4300
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SCM 0528  D-71-5400
URBAN STUDIES URBSTUD 4970  D-71-5500
WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES WOST 4949  D-71-5600
WRITING FUNDAMENTALS WF 1502  D-71-3000
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART 1002  D-71-2100
COMMUNICATION COMM 0601  D-71-2500
ENGLISH ENGLISH 1501  D-71-3000
HUMANISTIC STUDIES HUMSTUD 4950  D-71-4700
MUSIC MUSIC 1005  D-71-3700
MUSIC APPLIED MUS APP 1004  D-71-3700
MUSIC ENSEMBLE MUS ENS 1030  D-71-3700
PHILOSOPHY PHILOS 1509  D-71-3800
THEATRE THEATRE 1007  D-71-2500
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY CHEM 1905  D-71-2400
COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPSCI 0701  D-71-2600
DESIGN DESIGN 1050  D-71-2100
ENGINEERING ENGR 0901  D-71-2900
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ET 0925  D-71-2900
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES ENV SCI 4955  D-71-1000
GEOSCIENCE GEOSCI 1917  D-71-3400
MATHEMATICS MATH 1701 D-71-3600
PHYSICS PHYSICS 1902  D-71-4000
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 0401  D-71-2200



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITD UW-GBY MANITOWOC CAMPUS

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

HUMAN BIOLOGY
NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
NURSING DEGREE COMPLETION

CAMPUS
CODE

HUM BIOL
NUT SCI

NURSING

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
4960 D-71-2200
0424 D-71-2200
4909 D-71-5800



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITD UW-GBY MARINETTE CAMPUS
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCTG 0502  D-72-2300
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTHRO 2202  D-72-2000
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BUS ADM 0501  D-72-5400
COMMUNITY SCIENCE COMMSCI 2223  D-72-1500
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  D-72-2700
EDUCATION EDUC 0801  D-72-2800
ENTREPRENEURSHIP ENTRP 0525  D-72-5400
FINANCE FIN 0504  D-72-1500
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  D-72-3200
HISTORY HISTORY 2205  D-72-3500
MANAGEMENT MGMT 0506  D-72-2300
MARKETING MKTG 0509  D-72-5000
MILITARY SCIENCE MIL SCI 1801  D-72-1500
PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHY ED 0870  D-72-3900
POLITICAL SCIENCE POL SCI 2207  D-72-4100
PSYCHOLOGY PSYCH 2001  D-72-4200
PUBLIC AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS PUENAF 4978  D-72-6000
SOCIAL WORK SOCWORK 2104  D-72-5700
SOCIOLOGY socloL 2208  D-72-4300
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SCM 0528  D-72-5400
URBAN STUDIES URBSTUD 4970  D-72-5500
WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES WOST 4949  D-72-5600
WRITING FUNDAMENTALS WF 1502  D-72-3000
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART 1002  D-72-2100
COMMUNICATION COMM 0601  D-72-2500
ENGLISH ENGLISH 1501  D-72-3000
HUMANISTIC STUDIES HUMSTUD 4950  D-72-4700
MUSIC MUSIC 1005  D-72-3700
MUSIC APPLIED MUS APP 1004  D-72-3700
MUSIC ENSEMBLE MUS ENS 1030  D-72-3700
PHILOSOPHY PHILOS 1509  D-72-3800
THEATRE THEATRE 1007  D-72-2500
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY CHEM 1905  D-72-2400
COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPSCI 0701  D-72-2600
DESIGN DESIGN 1050  D-72-2100
ENGINEERING ENGR 0901  D-72-2900
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ET 0925  D-72-2900
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ENV SCI 4955  D-72-1000
GEOSCIENCE GEOSCI 1917  D-72-3400
MATHEMATICS MATH 1701 D-72-3600
PHYSICS PHYSICS 1902  D-72-4000
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 0401  D-72-2200



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITD UW-GBY MARINETTE CAMPUS

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

HUMAN BIOLOGY
NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
NURSING DEGREE COMPLETION

CAMPUS
CODE

HUM BIOL
NUT SCI

NURSING

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
4960 D-72-2200
0424 D-72-2200
4909 D-72-5800



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITD UW-GBY SHEBOYGAN CAMPUS
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCTG 0502  D-73-2300
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTHRO 2202  D-73-2000
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BUS ADM 0501  D-73-5400
COMMUNITY SCIENCES COMMSCI 2223  D-73-1500
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  D-73-2700
EDUCATION EDUC 0801  D-73-2800
FINANCE FIN 0504  D-73-1500
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  D-73-3200
HISTORY HISTORY 2205  D-73-3500
MANAGEMENT MGMT 0506  D-73-2300
MARKETING MKTG 0509  D-73-5000
MILITARY SCIENCE MIL SCI 1801  D-73-1500
PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHY ED 0870  D-73-3900
POLITICAL SCIENCE POL SCI 2207  D-73-4100
PSYCHOLOGY PSYCH 2001  D-73-4200
PUBLIC AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS PUENAF 4978  D-73-6000
SOCIAL WORK SOCWORK 2104  D-73-5700
SOCIOLOGY socloL 2208  D-73-4300
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SCM 0528  D-73-5400
URBAN STUDIES URBSTUD 4970  D-73-5500
WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES WOST 4949  D-73-5600
WRITING FUNDAMENTALS WF 1502  D-73-3000
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART 1002  D-73-2100
COMMUNICATION COMM 0601  D-73-2500
ENGLISH ENGLISH 1501  D-73-3000
HUMANISTIC STUDIES HUMSTUD 4950  D-73-4700
MUSIC MUSIC 1005  D-73-3700
MUSIC APPLIED MUS APP 1004  D-73-3700
MUSIC ENSEMBLE MUS ENS 1030  D-73-3700
PHILOSOPHY PHILOS 1509  D-73-3800
THEATRE THEATRE 1007  D-73-2500
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY CHEM 1905  D-73-2400
COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPSCI 0701  D-73-2600
DESIGN DESIGN 1050  D-73-2100
ENGINEERING ENGR 0901  D-73-2900
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ET 0925  D-73-2900
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ENV SCI 4955  D-73-1000
GEOSCIENCE GEOSCI 1917  D-73-3400
MATHEMATICS MATH 1701 D-73-3600
PHYSICS PHYSICS 1902  D-73-4000
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 0401  D-73-2200
HUMAN BIOLOGY HUMBIOL 4960  D-73-2200



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITD UW-GBY SHEBOYGAN CAMPUS
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC uUDDS
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES NUT SCI 0424 D-73-2200
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
NURSING DEGREE COMPLETION NURSING 4909 D-73-5800



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITE UW -LACROSSE

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINEO - LAW AND MEDICAL SCHOOL
NEUROSCIENCE NEU 0425  E-28-7800
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING ACC 0502  E-08-1000
ANTHROPOLOGY ANT 2202  E-28-8800
ARCHEOLOGICAL STUDIES ARC 2203  E-28-8800
ATHLETIC TRAINING STUDIES ATS 0867  E-36-8300
BUSINESS BUS 0501  E-08-

BUSINESS LAW BLAW 0530  E-08-1000
COMMUNITY HEALTH EDUCATION CHE 0809  E-36-8101
CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION cl 0829  E-03-0200
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION ECE 0823  E-03-0200
ECONOMICS ECO 2204  E-08-4500
EDUCATION LEARNING COMMUNITY EDU 0827  E-03-1000
EDUCATIONAL STUDIES EDS 0820  E-03-0200
ETHNIC & RACIAL STUDIES ERS 2220  E-28-6000
EXERCISE & SPORT SCIENCE ESS 0870  E-36-8300
FINANCE FIN 0504  E-08-5000
FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA POLICY/PRACTICE EFN 0821  E-03-0200
GEOGRAPHY GEO 2206  E-36-4300
HEALTH EDUCATION/HEALTH PROMOTION HED 0837  E-36-8100
HEALTH INFORMATION MGMT & TECHNOLOGY HIMT 0712 E-10-0240
HEALTH PROMOTION/WELLNESS HPR 0875  E-36-8022
HISTORY HIS 2205  E-28-4900
INFORMATION SYSTEMS IS 0703  E-08-6000
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT IT™ 0581  E-03-2045
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 1B 0513  E-08-

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES INS 2210  E-28-0200
LIBERAL STUDIES LS 4911 E-28-0100
MANAGEMENT MGT 0506  E-08-6500
MARKETING MKT 0509  E-08-7000
MILITARY SCIENCE MS 1801  E-28-6600
POLITICAL SCIENCE POL 2207  E-28-7700
PSYCHOLOGY PSY 2001  E-28-7800
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION PUB 2102 E-28-7700
PUBLIC HEALTH PH 1214  E-36-8100
READING EDUCATION RDG 0830  E-03-1000
RECREATION REC 2103 E-36-8200
RECREATION THERAPY RTH 1277  E-36-8200
SCHOOL HEALTH EDUCATION SHE 0810  E-36-8100
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPY 0822  E-28-7800
SOCIOLOGY soc 2208  E-28-8200
SPECIAL EDUCATION SPE 0808  E-03-0200
STUDENT AFFAIRS ADMIN IN HIGHER ED SAA 0826  E-28-1200
TEACHING SECOND LANGUAGE TSL 0848  E-03-0200
WOMENS, GENDER & SEXUALITY STUDIES WGS 4949  E-28-9200



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITE UW -LACROSSE

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ARABIC ARA 1112 E-28-4000
ART ART 1002  E-28-2200
ART PHOTOGRAPHY APH 1020  E-28-2200
CHINESE CHI 1107  E-28-4000
COMMUNICATION STUDIES CST 1507  E-28-2300
ENGLISH ENG 1501  E-28-3600
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE ESL 1508  E-02-5051
FRENCH FRE 1102 E-28-4000
GERMAN GER 1103 E-28-4000
GLOBAL CULTURES & LANGUAGES GCL 1101  E-28-4000
HMONG HMG 1156  E-28-4000
JAPANESE JPN 1108 E-28-4000
LIBRARY LIB 1601  E-02-5900
MUSIC MUS 1005  E-28-2800
MUSIC APPLIED MUA 1004  E-28-2800
PHILOSOPHY PHL 1509  E-28-7200
RUSSIAN RUS 1106 E-28-4000
SPANISH SPA 1105  E-28-4000
THEATRE ARTS THA 1007  E-28-3100
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
ASTRONOMY AST 1911  E-36-7600
CHEMISTRY CHM 1905  E-36-2100
COMPUTATIONAL THINKING cT 0711  E-36-2500
COMPUTER ENGINEERING CPE 0705  E-36-2502
COMPUTER SCIENCE CS 0701  E-36-2500
CYBERSECURITY CYB 0715  E-10-0248
DIGITAL MARKETING COLLABORATIVE DMK 0714  E-10-0247
EARTH SCIENCE ESC 1917 E-36-4300
FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY COLLABORATIVE FNT 0725  E-10-0209
MATHEMATICS MTH 1701 E-36-6400
PHYSICS PHY 1902  E-36-7600
STATISTICS STAT 1702 E-36-6400
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGY BIO 0401  E-36-1600
MICROBIOLOGY MIC 0411  E-36-1800
NUTRITION NUT 0424  E-36-1600
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATION HCA 1202  E-10-0244
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE CLI 1224  E-36-1850
DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY DMS 1230  E-36-3115
DOSIMETRY DOS 1216  E-36-3190
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT HWM 1274  E-10-0241
HEALTH PROFESSIONS HP 1201  E-36-3100



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITE UW -LACROSSE

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC uUDDS
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY NMT 1250 E-36-3173
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY oT 1208 E-36-3120
PHYSICAL THERAPY STUDIES PTS 1217 E-36-3150
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PAS 1299 E-36-3140
RADIATION THERAPY RT 1213 E-36-3180
RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY RAD 1225 E-36-3151
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
CHILD YOUTH CARE CYC 4923 E-28-7800
COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE CMP 4982 E-36-2500
DATA SCIENCE DS 4983 E-10-0242
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENV 4905 E-28-0170
FIRST YEAR SEMINAR FYS 4901 E-02-0112
GERONTOLOGY GTL 4926 E-28-7800
GRADUATE RESEARCH CONTINUATION GRC 4937 E-02-0506
RACE GENDER & SEXUALITY STUDIES RGS 4947 E-28-8000
SCHL OF ALLIED HEALTH-INTERDISCIPLINARY SAH 1297 E-36-0127
UNIVERSITY WIDE LEARNING UWL 4930 E-02-0124



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITF UW - OSHKOSH

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACADEMIC SKILLS 10 4957  F-08-
ACCOUNTING ACCT 0502  F-06-
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 28 0501  F-06-
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 35 2105  F-03-6100
ECONOMICS 36 2204  F-06-
EDUCATION-SERVICE COURSES 11 0801  F-08-
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS 12 0821  F-08-
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP 17 0829  F-08-
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 13 0802  F-08-
FINANCE FIN 0504  F-06-
GEOGRAPHY 50 2206  F-03-6200
HEALTH EDUCATION 55 0837  F-08-
HISTORY 57 2205  F-03-6300
HUMAN SERVICES 18 2106  F-08-
INFORMATION SYSTEMS INFOSYS 0703  F-06-
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT IT™ 0581  F-20-8012
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 94 4901  F-03-7200
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 59 2210  F-03-7200
KINESIOLOGY 77 0870  F-03-4200
MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCES MHR 0506  F-06-
MARKETING MKTG 0509  F-06-
MILITARY SCIENCE 70 1801  F-03-6400
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 79 0872  F-08-
POLITICAL SCIENCE 84 2207  F-03-6500
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELING 29 0826  F-08-
PSYCHOLOGY 86 2001  F-03-6700
PUBLIC ADMIN 83 2102 F-03-66
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (UNDG) 81 2107  F-03-6500
READING 15 0830  F-08-
SECONDARY EDUCATION 14 0803  F-08-
SOCIAL JUSTICE SOCJUST 4964  F-03-7400
SOCIAL WORK 93 2104  F-03-6800
SOCIOLOGY 92 2208 F-03-6900
SPECIAL EDUCATION 16 0808  F-08-
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT BUSCM 0528  F-06-
SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT 28 0529  F-20-8004
URBAN PLANNING 99 2214  F-03-66
WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES 98 4949  F-03-7300
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES 40 2211 F-03-7100
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES AlS 2212 F-03-7600
ANTHROPOLOGY 21 2202  F-03-3000
ARABIC 42 1112 F-03-2300
ARAPAHO 45 1113 F-03-8810
ART 22 1002  F-03-2100
CHINESE 56 1107 F-03-2300
COMMUNICATION 96 1506  F-03-2900



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITF UW - OSHKOSH

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

COMMUNICATIONS
ENGLISH

FRENCH

GERMAN

GLOBAL LANGUAGES AND CULTURES
GLOBAL RELIGIONS
HMONG STUDIES
JAPANESE
JOURNALISM
MUSIC
PHILOSOPHY
PORTUGUESE
RADIO-TV-FILM
RUSSIAN
SHOSHONE
SPANISH

THEATRE

WRITING

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

APPLIED COMPUTING
CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE
CYBERSECURITY
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
GEOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICS-ASTRONOMY

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOLOGY

DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

ACCELERATED NURSING

COLLABORATIVE NURSING DEGREE PROGRAM
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
NURSING

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

DATA SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
GRADUATE STUDIES

LIBERAL STUDIES

NATIONAL EXCHANGE PROGRAM

CAMPUS
CODE

UWX_ONLY
38

41

43

39

87

HMONG ST
44

61

73

76

47

RTF

48

46

49

97

WRT

APC
32

34
CYB
ENGR
51

67

80

82

ABT
26

68

74
71
HWM
74

DATA SCI
37

GRAD

31

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0601 F- -
1501 F-03-2200
1102 F-03-2300
1103 F-03-2300
1101 F-03-2300
1510 F-03-3000
1156 F-03-7500
1108 F-03-2300
0602 F-03-2400
1005 F-03-2600
1509 F-03-2700
1199 F-03-2300
0603 F-03-3100
1106 F-03-2300
1142 F-03-8810
1105 F-03-2300
1007 F-03-3300
1502 F-03-2200
0706 F-20-80
1905 F-03-4300
0701 F-03-4400
0715 F-20-8016
0925 F-03-4900
1914 F-03-4500
1701 F-03-4600
1901 F-03-4800
1992 F-03-4800
0406 F-20-8014
0401 F-03-4100
1223 F-03-4710
1210 F-11-8859
1204 F-12-74
1274 F-20-8000
1203 F-11-
4983 F-03-4400
4905 F-03-7000
4992 F-14-0100
4911 F-20-8700
0391 F-03-



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITF UW - OSHKOSH
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC uUDDS
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
UW COLLABORATIVE ONLINE AAS DEGREE UWXx 4920 F-20-8002



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITF UW-OSH FOND DU LAC CAMPUS

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACADEMIC SKILLS 10 4957  F-60-2526
ACCOUNTING ACCT 0502  F-60-06
BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION 28 0501  F-60-0620
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 35 2105  F-60-0361
ECONOMICS 36 2204  F-60-0621
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS 12 0821  F-60-0845
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 13 0802  F-60-08
GEOGRAPHY 50 2206  F-60-0362
HEALTH EDUCATION 55 0837  F-60-0811
HISTORY 57 2205  F-60-0363
KINESIOLOGY 77 0870  F-60-0342
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 79 0872  F-60-08
POLITICAL SCIENCE 84 2207  F-60-0365
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELING 29 0826  F-60-08
PSYCHOLOGY 86 2001  F-60-0367
SOCIAL JUSTICE SOCJUST 4964  F-60-0374
SOCIAL WORK 93 2104  F-60-0368
SOCIOLOGY 92 2208  F-60-0369
SPECIAL EDUCATION 16 0808  F-60-08
WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES 98 4949  F-60-0373
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ANTHROPOLOGY 21 2202  F-60-0330
ART 22 1002  F-60-0321
COMMUNICATION 96 1506  F-60-0329
ENGLISH 38 1501  F-60-0322
FRENCH 41 1102 F-60-0323
GERMAN 43 1103 F-60-0323
GLOBAL LANGUAGES AND CULTURES 39 1101 F-60-0323
GLOBAL RELIGIONS 87 1510  F-60-0330
HMONG STUDIES HMONG ST 1156  F-60-0375
MUSIC 73 1005  F-60-0326
PHILOSOPHY 76 1509  F-60-0327
RADIO-TV-FILM RTF 0603  F-60-0331
SPANISH 49 1105  F-60-0323
THEATRE 97 1007  F-60-0333
WRITING WRT 1502  F-60-0322
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
APPLIED COMPUTING APC 0706  F-60-2080
CHEMISTRY 32 1905  F-60-0343
COMPUTER SCIENCE 34 0701  F-60-0344
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ENGR 0925  F-60-0349
GEOLOGY 51 1914  F-60-0345
MATHEMATICS 67 1701 F-60-0346
PHYSICS-ASTRONOMY 82 1992  F-60-0348



CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

CAC - NAME

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITF UW-OSH FOND DU LAC CAMPUS

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

BIOLOGY

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT

NURSING

CAMPUS
CODE

26

HWM
74

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0401 F-60-0341
1274 F-60-2080
1203 F-60-11



CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACADEMIC SKILLS 10
ACCOUNTING ACCT
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 28
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 35
ECONOMICS 36
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS 12
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 13
GEOGRAPHY 50
HEALTH EDUCATION 55
HISTORY 57
HUMAN SERVICES 18
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 94
KINESIOLOGY 77
MILITARY SCIENCE 70
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 79
POLITICAL SCIENCE 84
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELING 29
PSYCHOLOGY 86
SOCIAL JUSTICE SOC JUST
SOCIAL WORK 93
SOCIOLOGY 92
SPECIAL EDUCATION 16
WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES 98
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ANTHROPOLOGY 31
ART 22
COMMUNICATION 96
ENGLISH 38
FRENCH 41
GERMAN 43
GLOBAL LANGUAGES AND CULTURES 39
GLOBAL RELIGIONS 87
HMONG STUDIES HMONG ST
JAPANESE 44
MUSIC 73
PHILOSOPHY 76
RADIO-TV-FILM RTF
SPANISH 49
THEATRE 97
WRITING WRT
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
APPLIED COMPUTING APC
CHEMISTRY 32
COMPUTER SCIENCE 34
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ENGR
GEOLOGY 51

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITF UW-OSH FOX CITIES CAMPUS

9/15/23
CAC  UDDS
4957  F-61-2526
0502  F-61-06
0501  F-61-0620
2105  F-61-0361
2204  F-61-0621
0821  F-61-0845
0802  F-61-08
2206  F-61-0362
0837  F-61-0811
2205  F-61-0363
2106 F-61-08
4901  F-61-0372
0870  F-61-0342
1801  F-61-0364
0872  F-61-08
2207  F-61-0365
0826  F-61-08
2001  F-61-0367
4964  F-61-0374
2104  F-61-0368
2208  F-61-0369
0808  F-61-08
4949  F-61-0373
2202  F-61-0330
1002  F-61-0321
1506  F-61-0329
1501  F-61-0322
1102 F-61-0323
1103 F-61-0323
1101 F-61-0323
1510  F-61-0330
1156 F-61-0375
1108  F-61-0323
1005  F-61-0326
1509  F-61-0327
0603  F-61-0331
1105  F-61-0323
1007  F-61-0333
1502  F-61-0322
0706  F-61-2080
1905  F-61-0343
0701  F-61-0344
0925  F-61-0349
1914  F-61-0345



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITF UW-OSH FOX CITIES CAMPUS

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS-ASTRONOMY

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

BIOLOGY
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
NURSING

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
NATIONAL EXCHANGE PROGRAM

CAMPUS
CODE

67
82

26

HWM
74

37

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
1701 F-61-0346
1992 F-61-0348
0401 F-61-0341
1274 F-61-2080
1203 F-61-11
4905 F-61-0372
0391 F-61-



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITG UW - PARKSIDE
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS

DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCT 0502  G-84-7100
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTH 2202 G-87-8500
ASTRONOMY UWX_ONLY 1911 G- -
CLINICAL MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING CMHC 2005  G-85-1500
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CRMJ 2105  G-87-1800
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  G-84-6000
EDUCATION UWX_ONLY 0801 G- -
EDUCATOR DEVELOPMENT EDU 0813  G-87-2300
ENTREPRENEURSHIP ENTR 0525  G-84-7100
ETHNIC STUDIES ETHN 0326  G-86-0300
FINANCE FIN 0504  G-84-7100
GENERAL BUSINESS BUS 0501  G-84-7100
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  G-87-8500
HEALTH INFORMATION MGMT & TECHNOLOGY HIMT 0712 G-88-2200
HEALTH, KINESIOLOGY & SPORT MANAGEMENT HKSM 0870  G-85-2500
HISTORY HIST 2205  G-87-8600
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT HRM 0516  G-84-7100
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT IT™ 0581  G-84-3425
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES INTS 2210  G-87-0600
LIBERAL STUDIES LBST 2012 G-86-0400
MANAGEMENT MGT 0506  G-84-7100
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS MIS 0703  G-84-7100
MARKETING MKT 0509  G-84-7100
MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MBA 0510  G-84-7100
MEDIA LITERACY UWX ONLY 2201 G- -
MILITARY STUDIES MILS 1801  G-87-0500
POLITICAL SCIENCE POLS 2207  G-87-8700
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOR TEACHERS PDEV 0817  G-87-1010
PROJECT MANAGEMENT PMGT 0545  G-84-7100
PSYCHOLOGY PSYC 2001  G-85-1500
REAL ESTATE RLST 0511 G-84-7100
RETAIL MANAGEMENT RMGT 0521  G-84-7100
SOCIAL WORK UWX ONLY 2104 G- -
SOCIOLOGY SOCA 2208  G-87-1700
STATISTICS AND QUANTITATIVE METHODS QM 0503  G-84-7100
SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT SMGT 0529  G-88-2100

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART 1002  G-86-9100
COMMUNICATIONS COMM 0601  G-86-4100
DIGITAL DESIGN AND FABRICATION DFAB 1060  G-86-9100
ENGLISH ENGL 1501  G-86-4200
FRENCH STUDIES FREN 1102 G-86-4200
GERMAN STUDIES GER 1103 G-86-4200
HUMANITIES HUMA 4915  G-86-0400
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES ISTD 4901  G-86-0400
ITALIAN ITAL 1104  G-86-4200
MODERN LANGUAGES MODL 1101 G-86-4200



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNIT G UW - PARKSIDE

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

MUSEUM STUDIES

MUSIC

MUSIC EDUCATION

MUSIC PERFORMANCE

MUSIC, APPLIED

PHILOSOPHY

SPANISH

SPEECH

TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION LICENSURE PROGRAM
THEATRE ARTS

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CYBERSECURITY

DIGITAL MARKETING COLLABORATIVE
FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY COLLABORATIVE
GEOSCIENCES

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

PRE-ENGINEERING

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

APPLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATION
NEUROSCIENCE

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

HEALTH & WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
UW-MIL CONSORTIAL NURSING PROGRAM

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

ACAD TALENTED/SPECIALLY SKILLED PROG
COMMUNITY BASED LEARNING
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

GENERAL SCIENCE

MAAPPLIED PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
UW-PARKSIDE GENERAL

WOMEN'S, GENDER & SEXUALITY STUDIES

CAMPUS
CODE

MSST
MUSI
MUSE
MUSP
MUSA
PHIL
SPAN
SPCH
TCED
THEA

ABT
CHEM
CSClI
CYB
DMK
FNT
GEOS
MATH
PHYS
PENG

AHS
BIOS

HCA
NEUR

HWM
NURS

HONS
CBL
ENVS
GSCI
MAPS
uwp
WGSS

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS

1036 G-87-1700
1005 G-86-9400
0832 G-86-9400
1034 G-86-9400
1004 G-86-9400
1509 G-87-8700
1105 G-86-4200
1506 G-86-1200
0839 G-87-2300
1007 G-86-9800
0406 G-88-2425
1905 G-85-6200
0701 G-84-3400
0715 G-84-3450
0714 G-89-9400
0725 G-89-9300
1914 G-85-6300
1701 G-85-6600
1902 G-85-6600
0983 G-85-6600
1229 G-85-0700
0401 G-85-6400
1202 G-88-2325
0425 G-85-1500
1274 G-88-2225
1203 G-85-0800
4907 G-81-3000
4925 G-90-2000
4905 G-85-0200
4902 G-85-6400
4973 G-87-0500
4911 G-81-0300
4949 G-86-0900



DISCIPLINE 1

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITH UW -PLATTEVILLE

CAC - NAME

ACCOUNTING

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION
AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRIES
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
COUNSELING EDUCATION
CRIMINAL JUSTICE

DISTANCE EDUCATION LEADERSHIP
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
ECONOMICS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ETHNIC STUDIES

FORENSIC INVESTIGATIONS
GEOGRAPHY

GEOLOGY

HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE
HISTORY

INTEGRATED SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
POLITICAL SCIENCE

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL & ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE
SOCIOLOGY

TEACHING

WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

ANTHROPOLOGY

ART

CHINESE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
FOREIGN LANGUAGES
FRENCH

GERMAN

JAPANESE

LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES
MEDIA STUDIES

MUSIC

MUSIC, APPLIED

NATIONAL EXCHANGE PROGRAM
PHILOSOPHY

PORTUGUESE

SPANISH

SPEECH

STUDY ABROAD

STUDY ABROAD - GERMANY
STUDY ABROAD - JAPAN
STUDY ABROAD - SPAIN

- SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

CAMPUS
CODE

ACCTING
AGEDUC
AGINDUS
BUSADMIN
COUNSED
CRIMLJUS
DEL

ECED
ECONOMIC
ENTRP
ETHNSTDY
FORENSIC
GEOGRPHY
GEOLOGY
HHP
HISTORY
ISCM
POLISCI
PROJMGT
PSYCHLGY
SEJ
SOCIOLGY
TEACHING
WOMGENDR

ANTH
ART
CHINESE
ENGLISH
ESL

FRENCH
GERMAN
JAPANESE
LATNAMER
MEDIA
MUSIC
MUAP

PHLSPHY
PORTUG
SPANISH
SPEECH

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS

0502 H-21-3000
0899 H-21-2000
0112 H-21-2010
0506 H-21-3000
0826 H-22-3101
2105 H-22-1030
0827 H-75-3123
0823 H-22-2010
2204 H-21-3000
0525 H-21-3000
2222 H-22-1093
2108 H-22-1032
2206 H-22-6000
1914 H-22-6000
0870 H-22-2030
2205 H-22-6000
0528 H-75-3124
2207 H-22-6000
0545 H-75-1013
2001 H-22-1070
4964 H-22-6000
2208 H-22-6000
0801 H-22-2000
4949 H-22-1095
2202 H-22-0000
1002 H-22-3010
1107 H-22-4020
1501 H-22-4010
1508 H-14-3110
1101 H-22-4020
1102 H-22-4020
1103 H-22-4020
1108 H-22-4020
0308 H-22-6030
0601 H-21-3000
1005 H-22-3020
1004 H-22-3020
0391 H-65-2100
1509 H-22-4050
1199 H-22-4020
1105 H-22-4020
1506 H-22-3030
0398 H-65-2100
0324 H-65-2100
0302 H-65-2100
0325 H-65-2100



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITH UW -PLATTEVILLE

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

THEATRE

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
ARCHITECTURE

ASTRONOMY

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
CHEMISTRY

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CYBERSECURITY

DATA SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ENERGY

ENGINEERING (GRAD UW-PLATTEVILLE ONLY)
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

GENERAL ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MICROSYSTEMS & NANOTECHNOLOGY
PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICS

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

AGRIBUSINESS

AGRICULTURE

ANIMAL SCIENCE

BIOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL HORTICULTURE
RECLAMATION

SOIL AND CROP SCIENCE

DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

HONORS PROGRAM
INTEGRATED STUDIES
UWP STUDY

CAMPUS
CODE

THEATRE

AET

ARCH
ASTRON
BME
CHEMISTRY
CIVILENG
COMPENG
COMPUTER
CYB
DATASCI
ELECTENG
ENERGY
ENGRG
ENGRPHYS
GENENG
INDSTENG
INDUSTDY
MATH
MECHENG
MSNT
PHSC
PHYSICS
SOFTWARE

AGBUS
AGRIC
ANSCI
BIOLOGY
ENVHORT
RECLAM
SCSCI

HCA

HONORS
BAAS
USPSTUDY

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS

1007 H-22-3040
0926 H-21-2000
0202 H-22-3000
1911 H-23-1081
0907 H-23-1062
1905 H-23-1080
0908 H-23-1030
0705 H-23-1040
0701 H-23-1020
0715 H-23-1020
4983 H-23-1070
0909 H-23-1040
0941 H-23-1084
0950 H-23-1091
0920 H-23-1081
0901 H-23-1000
0913 H-23-1061
0925 H-21-1060
1701 H-23-1070
0910 H-23-1062
1907 H-23-1000
1901 H-23-1081
1902 H-23-1081
0902 H-23-1020
0111 H-21-2000
0101 H-21-2000
0104 H-21-2000
0401 H-21-1030
0108 H-21-2000
4912 H-21-2000
0103 H-21-2000
1202 H-26-1493
4907 H-01-1920
4991 H-22-1003
4911 H-58-3110



DISCIPLINE 1

CAC - NAME
- SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING
AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
GEOLOGY

HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE
HISTORY

POLITICIAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIAL & ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE
SOCIOLOGY
TEACHING

WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ANTHROPOLOGY

ART

ENGLISH

MUSIC

MUSIC, APPLIED
PHILOSOPHY
SPANISH
SPEECH

STUDY ABROAD
THEATRE

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITH UW-PLT BARABOO/SAUK CTY

GENERAL ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICS

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

AGRIBUSINESS
AGRICULTURE
ANIMAL SCIENCE
BIOLOGY

SOIL AND CROP SCIENCE

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

INTEGRATED STUDIES

UWP STUDY

CAMPUS
CODE

ACCTING
AGEDUC
BUSADMIN
CRIMLJUS
ECONOMIC
GEOGRPHY
GEOLOGY
HHP
HISTORY
POLISCI
PSYCHLGY
SEJ
SOCIOLGY
TEACHING
WOMGENDR

ANTH

ART
ENGLISH
MUSIC
MUAP
PHLSPHY
SPANISH
SPEECH
STDY ABRD
THEATRE

CHEMSTRY
COMPUTER
GENENG
MATH

PHSC
PHYSICS

AGBUS
AGRIC
ANSCI
BIOLOGY
SCSCI

BAAS
USPSTUDY

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS
0502 H-15-2300
0899 H-15-0000
0506 H-15-0000
2105 H-15-0000
2204 H-15-2700
2206 H-15-0000
1914 H-15-3300
0870 H-15-3900
2205 H-15-3500
2207 H-15-0000
2001 H-15-4200
4964 H-15-0000
2208 H-15-4300
0801 H-15-4400
4949 H-15-0000
2202 H-15-2000
1002 H-15-2100
1501 H-15-3000
1005 H-15-3700
1004 H-15-3790
1509 H-15-0000
1105 H-15-5292
1506 H-15-0000
0398 H-15-
1007 H-15-0000
1905 H-15-2400
0701 H-15-0000
0901 H-15-0000
1701 H-15-3600
1901 H-15-0000
1902 H-15-4200
0111 H-15-4700
0101 H-15-0000
0104 H-15-4700
0401 H-15-2200
0103 H-15-0000
4991 H-15-0000
4911 H-15-0000



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITH UW-PLT RICHLAND

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING

ACCOUNTING

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
CRIMINAL JUSTICE

ECONOMICS

GEOGRAPHY

GEOLOGY

HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE
HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL & ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE
SOCIOLOGY

TEACHING

WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

ART

ENGLISH

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
MUSIC

MUSIC, APPLIED

PHILOSOPHY

SPANISH

SPEECH

THEATRE

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE
GENERAL ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICS

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

AGRIBUSINESS
AGRICULTURE

ANIMAL SCIENCE
BIOLOGY

SOIL AND CROP SCIENCE

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

INTEGRATED STUDIES
UWP STUDY

CAMPUS
CODE

ACCTING
ACCTING
AGEDUC
BUSADMIN
CRIMLJUS
ECONOMIC
GEOGRPHY
GEOLOGY
HHP
HISTORY
POLISCI
PSYCHLGY
SEJ
SOCIOLGY
TEACHING
WOMGENDR

ART
ENGLISH
ESL
MUSIC
MUAP
PHLSPHY
SPANISH
SPEECH
THEATRE

CHEMSTRY
COMPUTER
GENENG
MATH

PHSC
PHYSICS

AGBUS
AGRIC
ANSCI
BIOLOGY
SCSCI

BAAS
UWPSTUDY

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS

0502 H-34-0000
0802 H-34-0000
0899 H-34-0000
0506 H-34-0000
2105 H-34-4300
2204 H-34-2700
2206 H-34-3200
1914 H-34-3300
0870 H-34-3900
2205 H-34-3500
2207 H-34-4300
2001 H-34-4200
4964 H-34-0000
2208 H-34-4300
0801 H-34-4400
4949 H-34-0000
1002 H-34-2100
1501 H-34-3000
1508 H-34-3100
1005 H-34-3700
1004 H-34-3790
1509 H-34-3800
1105 H-34-0000
1506 H-34-2500
1007 H-34-2500
1905 H-34-2400
0701 H-34-4666
0901 H-34-0000
1701 H-34-3600
1901 H-34-0000
1902 H-34-4000
0111 H-34-4700
0101 H-34-0000
0104 H-34-4700
0401 H-34-2200
0103 H-34-0000
4991 H-34-0000
4911 H-34-4827



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITJ UW - RIVER FALLS
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS

DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCT 0502  J-15-1500
AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AGEC 0111 J-04-1000
AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION AGED 0899  J-04-1500
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTH 2202 J-06-8891
BUSINESS LAW BLAW 0501  J-15-1091
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ECONOMICS CBE 0517  J-15-1000
COUNSELING COUN 0826  J-11-8090
CRIMINOLOGY CRIM 2105  J-06-8892
DANCE DANC 0891  J-11-6690
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  J-15-2000
EDUCATION UWX_ONLY 0801  J- -
ETHNIC STUDIES ETHN 2222 J-01-0246
EXERCISE SPORT AND SCIENCE EXSS 0860  J-11-6600
FINANCE FINC 0504  J-15-1500
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  J-06-4300
HEALTH EDUCATION HEAL 0837  J-11-6691
HISTORY HIST 2205  J-06-4900
MANAGEMENT MNGT 0506  J-15-1600
MARKETING MKTG 0509  J-15-1600
MILITARY SCIENCE MSL 1801  J-15-1800
MONTESSORI MONT 0866  J-57-10
PHYSICAL ED-TEST OUT PET 0869  J-11-6693
PHYSICAL EDUCATION-BASIC PE 0870  J-11-6692
PHYSICAL EDUCATION-COED (PROFESSIONAL) PED 0876  J-11-6694
POLITICAL SCIENCE POLS 2207  J-06-7700
PRINCIPAL LICENSURE PLP 0816  J-57-1040
PSYCHOLOGY PSYC 2001  J-06-8000
READING READ 0830  J-11-3092
SAFETY EDUCATION SFED 0836  J-11-6695
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPSY 0822  J-11-8000
SCHOOL SUPERVISION SUPR 0827  J-11-4091
SOCIAL SCIENCE SOsCc 2201 J-06-8890
SOCIAL WORK SOWK 2104  J-11-7000
SOCIOLOGY socl 2208  J-06-8800
SPECIAL EDUCATION SPED 0808  J-11-2000
SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT SMGT 0529  J-56-0426
TEACHER EDUCATION TED 0829  J-11-3000
WOMEN & GENDER STUDIES WGST 4949  J-06-9500

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART 1002 J-06-1100
COMMUNICATION & MEDIA STUDIES CMS 0602  J-06-5600
COMMUNICATION STUDIES COMS 1506  J-06-5600
COMMUNICATIONS UWX _ONLY 0601  J- -
DIGITIAL FILM AND TELEVISION DFT 0603  J-06-9100
ENGLISH ENGL 1501 J-06-3600
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE ESL 1508  J-06-3600
FILM STUDIES FILM 1010 J-06-9100



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITJ UW - RIVER FALLS
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
GREAT IDEAS IN HUMANITIES IHUM 4903  J-06-3693
HUMANITIES HUM 4924  J-06-3692
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES ABROAD INTS 0398  J-01-0241
LIBERAL STUDIES UWX_ONLY 4911  J- -
MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS MARC 0607  J-06-5690
MODERN LANGUAGE-CHINESE CHIN 1107 J-06-6792
MODERN LANGUAGE-FRENCH FREN 1102 J-06-6791
MODERN LANGUAGE-GERMAN GERM 1103 J-06-6793
MODERN LANGUAGE-JAPANESE JAPN 1108 J-06-6790
MODERN LANGUAGE-SPANISH SPAN 1105  J-06-6794
MODERN LANGUAGES MODL 1101 J-06-6700
MUSIC MUS 1005  J-06-6800
MUSIC ENSEMBLES MUSE 1030  J-06-6891
MUSIC, APPLIED AND ENSEMBLES MUSA 1004  J-06-6890
OJIBWE oJiB 1181  J-06-6700
PHILOSOPHY PHIL 1509  J-06-7200
RELIGIOUS STUDIES UWX ONLY 1510  J- -
STAGE & SCREEN ARTS SASA 1007  J-06-9100
TEACHING ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG TESL 1513 J-06-3600
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING AGEN 0903  J-04-2000
AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY AET 0926  J-04-2000
AGRICULTURE, FOOD, & ENVIRONMENTAL SCI AFEN 0130  J-04-2000
APPLIED COMPUTING APC 0706  J-57-1022
CHEMISTRY CHEM 1905  J-06-2100
COMPUTER INFORMATION & DATA SCIENCES CIDS 0701  J-06-0300
CYBERSECURITY CYB 0715  J-57-1012
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ET 0925  J-04-2000
GENERAL ENGINEERING GENG 0901  J-04-2090
MATHEMATICS MATH 1701 J-06-6400
PHYSICS PHYS 1902  J-06-7500
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
AGRICULTURAL BIOCHEMISTRY AGBI 0414  J-04-3592
ANIMAL SCIENCE ANSC 0104  J-04-3500
ASTRONOMY UWX ONLY 1911  J- -
BIOLOGY BIOL 0401  J-06-1600
BIOTECHNOLOGY BIOT 0406  J-06-1700
CROP SCIENCE CROP 0102  J-04-6003
DAIRY SCIENCE DASC 0105  J-04-3593
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES ES 4955  J-04-6095
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES MANAGEMENT ESM 0420  J-04-6093
FOOD SCIENCE FDSC 0113 J-04-3591
GEOLOGY GEOL 1914 J-04-6090
HORTICULTURE HORT 0108  J-04-6092
SCIENCE SCl 4902  J-06-1690
SOIL SCIENCE SolL 0103  J-04-6094



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITJ UW -RIVER FALLS

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE

DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS CSD
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT HWM

STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING STAC
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES CAS

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE UWX_ONLY

FRESHMAN ORIENTATION SEMINAR FOS

HONORS HON

INTERNATIONAL FOOD OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IFOM

MCNAIR SCHOLARS PROGRAM MCNR

NEUROSCIENCE NSCI

SUSTAINABLE JUSTICE SusJ

UW COLLABORATIVE ONLINE AAS DEGREE UWX_ONLY

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS
1220 J-11-2000
1274 J-57-3503
1217 J-11-6685
4901 J-06-0200
4905 J- -

4930 J-01-0251
4907 J-01-0290
4953 J-04-1000
4990 J-01-0200
0425 J-06-8000
4986 J-01-0326
4920 J- -



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITK UW - STEVENS POINT
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINEO - LAW AND MEDICAL SCHOOL
PHYSICAL THERAPY DPT 1212 K-70-8100
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACCT 0502  K-70-8400
ADVENTURE EDUCATION ADVE 0806  K-70-7000
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTH 2202  K-60-7600
ATHLETIC TRAINING AT 0867  K-70-7000
BUSINESS BUS 0501  K-70-8400
COACHING COAC 0877  K-70-7000
COMMUNITY SUSTAINABILITY SusT 2241 K-60-6800
COOPERATIVE EDUCATION COOP 0807 K- -
DATAANALYTICS: BUSINESS DAB 0560  K-70-8400
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  K-70-8400
EDUCATION EDUC 0801  K-70-6300
FINANCE UWX ONLY 0504 K- -
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  K-60-6800
HEALTH EDUCATION HLED 0837  K-70-7000
HEALTH INFORMATION MGMT & TECHNOLOGY HIMT 0712  K-70-8100
HEALTH PROMOTION/WELLNESS HPW 0875  K-70-7500
HISTORY HIST 2205  K-60-7100
HISTORY EDUCATION HIED 0859  K-70-7804
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT IT™ 0581  K-40-2389
INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURCES IRES 1601  K-70-6300
LEARNING TECHNOLOGIES FOR EDUCATION LTED 0883  K-60-8150
MEDIA LITERACY UWX ONLY 2201 K- -
MILITARY SCIENCE MIL 1801  K-70-8200
NATIVE AMERICAN AND INDIGENOUS STUDIES NAIS 2212 K-06-7100
PEACE STUDIES PAX 4995  K-60-7100
PHYSICAL EDUC FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN PEX 0878  K-70-7000
PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHED 0870  K-70-7000
POLITICAL SCIENCE POLI 2207  K-60-8900
POST-SECONDARY LEARNING PSL 0811  K-70-6300
PSYCHOLOGY PSYC 2001  K-60-7300
RECREATION REC 2103 K-70-7000
SAFETY & HEALTH PROTECTION SHP 0844  K-70-7500
SOCIAL WORK SW 2104  K-60-7600
SOCIOLOGY soc 2208  K-60-7600
SPORTS MEDICINE SM 0873  K-70-7000
WELLNESS WLNS 0872  K-70-7000
WOMEN'S STUDIES WOMN 4949  K-60-0600
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ARABIC ARBC 1112 K-60-6600
ART ART 1002  K-80-5100
ART EDUCATION ARED 0831  K-80-5100
ARTS MANAGEMENT ARTM 1035  K-80-5800
CHINESE CHIN 1107  K-60-6600
COMMUNICATION EDUCATION CMED 0888  K-80-5800



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNIT K UW - STEVENS POINT

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC uUDDS
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
COMMUNICATIONS COMM 0601 K-80-5800
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE CMLT 1503 K-60-6600
COMPUTING AND NEW MEDIA TECH CNMT 0605 K-60-8150
DANCE DNCE 1008 K-80-6100
DANCE EDUCATION DNED 0891 K-80-6100
ENGLISH ENGL 1501 K-60-6500
ENGLISH EDUCATION ENED 0886 K-60-6500
FOREIGN LANGUAGE EDUCATION FLED 0896 K-60-6600
FOREIGN LANGUAGE, THE STUDY OF FLNG 1101 K-60-6600
FRENCH FREN 1102 K-60-6600
GERMAN GERM 1103 K-60-6600
GREEK GREK 1110 K-60-6600
HMONG HMNG 1156 K-60-6600
HUNGARIAN HNGN 1125 K-60-6600
JAPANESE JAPN 1108 K-60-6600
LATIN LATN 1109 K-60-6600
MEDIA STUDIES MSTU 0610 K-80-5800
MENOMINEE MENO 1150 K-60-6600
MUSIC MUS 1005 K-80-8300
MUSIC EDUCATION MUED 0832 K-80-8300
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP ORGL 4901 K-60-7300
PHILOSOPHY PHIL 1509 K-60-8700
POLISH PLSH 1122 K-60-6600
RELIGIOUS STUDIES REL 1510 K-60-8700
RUSSIAN RUSS 1106 K-60-6600
SPANISH SPAN 1105 K-60-6600
TECHNOLOGY AND NEW MEDIAARTS TNMA 1040 K-60-8150
THEATRE THEA 1007 K-80-6100
THEATRE EDUCATION THED 0890 K-80-6100
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
APPLIED COMPUTING APC 0706 K-60-8150
ASTRONOMY ASTR 1911 K-60-8800
CHEMISTRY CHEM 1905 K-60-5500
CHEMISTRY EDUCATION CHED 0834 K-60-5500
COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS CIS 0701 K-60-8150
COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION CSED 0887 K-60-8150
CYBERSECURITY CYB 0715 K-60-8150
DATA ANALYTICS: COMPUTING DAC 0720 K-40-2389
DESIGN DSN 1050 K-80-5100
ENGINEERING ENGR 0901 K-60-8800
GEOLOGY GEOL 1914 K-60-6810
GRAPHIC DESIGN GD 4952 K-80-5100
MATHEMATICS MATH 1701 K-60-8000
MATHEMATICS EDUCATION MED 0833 K-60-8000
PAPER SCIENCE PAPR 0992 K-90-7400
PHYSICS PHJYS 1902 K-60-8800
WEB & DIGITAL MEDIA DEVELOPMENT WDMD 0707 K-60-8150



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITK UW - STEVENS POINT
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY ABT 0406  K-60-5300
AQUAPONICS & AQUACULTURE AQUA 0120  K-60-5300
BIOCHEMISTRY BCHE 0414  K-60-5300
BIOLOGY BIOL 0401  K-60-5300
BIOLOGY EDUCATION BIED 0885  K-60-5300
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION ECED 0823  K-70-6300
FAMILY AND CONSUMER EDUCATION FCE 0898  K-70-7500
FOOD AND NUTRITION FN 1306  K-70-7500
FOOD SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT FSM 1307  K-70-7500
FORESTRY FOR 0114  K-90-8400
HUMAN AND COMMUNITY RESOURCES HCR 1308 K-70-7500
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT HD 1305  K-70-7500
INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE IA 1302  K-70-7700
NATURAL RESOURCES NRES 0115  K-90-8400
RETAIL STUDIES RS 1303 K-70-7700
SOILS SOIL 0103 K-90-8400
WASTE MANAGEMENT WSTE 0199  K-90-8400
WATER WATR 0198  K-90-8400
WILDLIFE WLDL 0107  K-90-8400
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
CLINICAL LAB SCIENCES CLS 1223 K-70-8100
COMMUNICATIVE DISORDERS COMD 1220 K-70-5900
COMMUNICATIVE DISORDERS EDUCATION CDED 0815  K-70-5900
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION HCA 1202 K-40-2427
HEALTH SCIENCE HS 1229  K-70-8100
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT HWM 1274  K-70-7616
NURSING NURS 1203 K-70-8100
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
CONVOCATION CONV 4993 K- -
DATA SCIENCE DS 4983  K-40-2389
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES UWX_ONLY 4905 K- -
FIRST YEAR SEMINAR FYS 4930 K- -
HONORS PROGRAM HNRS 4907 K- -
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES INTL 2210  K-60-7100
LIBERAL STUDIES UWX_ONLY 4911 K- -
LIBRARY RESOURCES LRES 4932 K- -
NATIONAL STUDENT EXCHANGE PROGRAM NSEP 0391  K-40-4096
RESEARCH RSCH 4937 K- -
UW COLLABORATIVE ONLINE AAS DEGREE UWX 4920 K- -



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNIT K UW-STP AT WAUSAU

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY

HEALTH PROMOTION/WELLNESS
HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
POST-SECONDARY LEARNING
PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL WORK

SOCIOLOGY

WOMEN'S STUDIES

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

ART

CHINESE

COMMUNICATIONS

COMPUTING AND NEW MEDIA TECH
ENGLISH

MUSIC

PHILOSOPHY

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

SPANISH

THEATRE

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

ASTRONOMY

CHEMISTRY

DESIGN

ENGINEERING

GEOLOGY

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS EDUCATION
PHYSICS

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

BIOLOGY
NATURAL RESOURCES

DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH SCIENCE
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES

NURSING
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

UW COLLABORATIVE ONLINE AAS DEGREE

I.C

CAMPUS
CODE

ACCT
BUS
ECON
EDUC
GEOG
HPW
HIST
POLI
PSL
PSYC
SW
SOC
WOMN

ART
CHIN
COMM
CNMT
ENGL
MUS
PHIL
REL
SPAN
THEA

ASTR
CHEM
DSN
ENGR
GEOL
MATH
MED
PHJYS

BIOL
NRES

HS

NURS

UWX

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS
0502 K-70-8400
0501 K-70-8400
2204 K-70-8400
0801 K-70-6300
2206 K-60-6800
0875 K-70-7500
2205 K-60-7100
2207 K-60-8900
0811 K-70-6300
2001 K-60-7300
2104 K-60-7600
2208 K-60-7600
4949 K-60-0600
1002 K-80-5100
1107 K-60-6600
0601 K-80-5800
0605 K-60-8150
1501 K-60-6500
1005 K-80-8300
1509 K-60-8700
1510 K-60-8700
1105 K-60-6600
1007 K-80-6100
1911 K-60-8800
1905 K-60-5500
1050 K-80-5100
0901 K-60-8800
1914 K-60-6810
1701 K-60-8000
0833 K-60-8000
1902 K-60-8800
0401 K-60-5300
0115 K-90-8400
1229 K-70-8100
1203 K-70-8100
4920 K- -



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNIT K UW-STP AT MARSHFIELD

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY

HEALTH PROMOTION/WELLNESS
HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
POST-SECONDARY LEARNING
PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL WORK

SOCIOLOGY

WOMEN'S STUDIES

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

ART

COMMUNICATIONS

COMPUTING AND NEW MEDIA TECH
ENGLISH

MUSIC

PHILOSOPHY

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

SPANISH

THEATRE

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

ASTRONOMY

CHEMISTRY

DESIGN

ENGINEERING

GEOLOGY

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS EDUCATION
PHYSICS

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

BIOLOGY
NATURAL RESOURCES

DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH SCIENCE

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
NURSING

DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
UW COLLABORATIVE ONLINE AAS DEGREE

CAMPUS
CODE

ACCT
BUS
ECON
EDUC
GEOG
HPW
HIST
POLI
PSL
PSYC
SW
SOC
WOMN

ART
COMM
CNMT
ENGL
MUS
PHIL
REL
SPAN
THEA

ASTR
CHEM
DSN
ENGR
GEOL
MATH
MED
PHJYS

BIOL
NRES

HS

NURS

UWX

9/15/23

CAC uUDDS
0502 K-70-8400
0501 K-70-8400
2204 K-70-8400
0801 K-70-6300
2206 K-60-6800
0875 K-70-7500
2205 K-60-7100
2207 K-60-8900
0811 K-70-6300
2001 K-60-7300
2104 K-60-7600
2208 K-60-7600
4949 K-60-0600
1002 K-80-5100
0601 K-80-5800
0605 K-60-8150
1501 K-60-6500
1005 K-80-8300
1509 K-60-8700
1510 K-60-8700
1105 K-60-6600
1007 K-80-6100
1911 K-60-8800
1905 K-60-5500
1050 K-80-5100
0901 K-60-8800
1914 K-60-6810
1701 K-60-8000
0833 K-60-8000
1902 K-60-8800
0401 K-60-5300
0115 K-90-8400
1229 K-70-8100
1203 K-70-8100
4920 K- -



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITL UW-STOUT

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING BUACT 0502  L-35-9101
ANTHROPOLOGY ANTH 2202  L-32-3001
APPLIED SOCIAL SCIENCE APSS 2201  L-32-3001
BUSINESS FINANCE BUFIN 0504  L-35-9101
BUSINESS LEGAL BULGL 0530  L-35-9101
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BUMGT 0506  L-35-9101
BUSINESS MARKETING BUMKG 0509  L-35-9101
BUSINESS RETAIL BURTL 0521  L-35-9101
BUSINESS SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT BUSCM 0528  L-35-9101
CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION CTE 0895  L-33-2001
COGNITIVE NEUROSCIENCE CNS 2003  L-33-7001
COGNITIVE SCIENCE COGS 2004  L-33-7001
COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT COM 0501  L-35-9101
COUNSELING COUN 0826  L-33-5001
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION ECE 0825  L-33-2001
ECONOMICS ECON 2204  L-32-3001
EDUCATION EDUC 0801  L-33-2001
EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY EDPSY 0812  L-33-5001
FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCES EDUCATION FCSE 0898  L-33-2001
GEOGRAPHY GEOG 2206  L-32-3001
GOLF ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT GEM 0554  L-33-6301
HEALTH HLTH 0872  L-33-4001
HEALTH EDUCATION HLTED 0837  L-33-2001
HISTORY HIST 2205  L-32-3001
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY STUDIES HDFS 0823  L-33-5001
INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR ITC 0811  L-33-2001
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS BUINB 0513  L-35-9101
MARKETING AND BUSINESS EDUCATION MBE 0838  L-33-2001
MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERAPY MFT 2002  L-33-5001
MILITARY SCIENCE AND LEADERSHIP MSL 1801  L-35-9201
PEACE STUDIES PAX 4995  L-32-3001
PHOTOGRAPHY PHOTO 0606  L-32-1310
PHYSICAL EDUCATION PE 0870  L-33-4001
POLITICAL SCIENCE POLS 2207  L-32-3001
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PM 0511 L-33-6301
PSYCHOLOGY PSYC 2001  L-33-7001
READING EDUCATION RDGED 0830  L-33-2001
SCHOOL COUNSELING SCOUN 0819  L-33-5001
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPSY 0822  L-33-5001
SCIENCE EDUCATION SCIED 0834  L-33-2001
SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY MATH EDUCATION STMED 0884  L-33-2001
SOCIAL WORK SOCWK 2104  L-32-3001
SOCIOLOGY soc 2208  L-32-3001
SPECIAL EDUCATION SPED 0808  L-33-2001
SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT SMGT 0529  L-35-9301
TECHNOLOGY TECH 4904  L-32-7001
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION TECED 0839  L-33-2001
TRAINING & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT TRHRD 4958  L-35-9301

I.C



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITL UW-STOUT

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC uUDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION REHAB 0893 L-33-5001
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ARABIC ARAB 1112 L-32-3001
ART ART 1002 L-32-1201
ART EDUCATION ARTED 0831 L-33-2001
ART HISTORY ARTH 1003 L-32-1201
ARTS ADMINISTRATION & ENTREPRENEURSHIP AAE 1035 L-32-1201
CHINESE CHIN 1107 L-32-3001
COMMUNICATION STUDIES COMST 1506 L-32-2001
ENGLISH ENGL 1501 L-32-2001
FRENCH FREN 1102 L-32-3001
GERMAN GER 1103 L-32-3001
HMONG HMON 1155 L-32-3001
JAPANESE JAPN 1108 L-32-3001
LITERATURE LIT 1503 L-32-2001
LOGIC LOG 1515 L-32-2001
MUSIC MUSIC 1005 L-32-1208
PHILOSOPHY PHIL 1509 L-32-2001
RUSSIAN RUS 1106 L-32-3001
SPANISH SPAN 1105 L-32-3001
THEATRE THEA 1007 L-32-1208
VIDEO PRODUCTION VID 0604 L-32-1310
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
APPAREL DESIGN/MANUFACTURING APRL 1303 L-35-9101
APPLIED BIOCHEMISTRY & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY ABMB 0415 L-35-3001
ARCHITECTURE, ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION AEC 0930 L-35-9301
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS BUMIS 0703 L-35-9101
CHEMISTRY CHEM 1905 L-35-4001
COMPUTER AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CEE 0905 L-35-5001
COMPUTER NETWORKING & INFORMATION TECH CNIT 0710 L-35-6001
COMPUTER SCIENCE CS 0701 L-35-6001
DESIGN DES 1050 L-32-1301
DIGITAL MARKETING TECHNOLOGY DMT 0713 L-35-6001
ELECTRICITY/ELECTRONICS ELEC 0909 L-35-5001
ENGINEERING ENGR 0901 L-35-5001
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY ETECH 0956 L-35-5001
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS ENGGR 0995 L-35-5001
ENGINEERING MECHANICS MECH 0921 L-35-5001
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ET 0955 L-35-5001
GEOLOGY GEOL 1914 L-35-4001
GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS GCOM 0996 L-35-9301
INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT INMGT 0927 L-35-9301
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECH ICT 0708 L-35-6001
MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING MFGE 0913 L-35-5001
MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY MFGT 0993 L-35-5001
MATH, STAT & COMPUTER SCI MSCS 1705 L-35-6001



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITL UW-STOUT

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
MATHEMATICS MATH 1701 L-35-6001
MATHEMATICS EDUCATION MATHED 0833  L-33-2001
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME 0910  L-35-5001
NANOTECHNOLOGY NANO 1907  L-35-4001
PACKAGING PKG 0915  L-35-5001
PHYSICS PHYS 1902  L-35-4001
PLASTICS ENGINEERING PLE 0912  L-35-5001
POWER POWER 0931  L-35-5001
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT RD 0980  L-35-5001
RISK CONTROL RC 4921  L-35-9301
STATISTICS STAT 1702 L-35-6001
SUSTAINABILITY SUST 0940  L-35-5001
TRANSPORTATION TRANS 0997  L-35-5001
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
APPLIED SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) APSC 0405  L-35-0001
BIOLOGY BIO 0401  L-35-3001
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ENSC 4955  L-35-3001
FOOD & NUTRITION FN 1306  L-33-4001
HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM HT 1304  L-33-6301
SERVICE MANAGEMENT (H&T) SRVM 1314  L-34-3001
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION HCA 1201 L-35-9301
HEALTH WELLNESS AND FITNESS HWF 1274  L-33-4001
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
COL OF ARTS, COMM, HUMANITIES & SOC SCI CACHSS 4901  L-32-0001
COL OF SCIENCE, TECH, ENGR, MATH, & MGMT CSTEMM 0925  L-35-0001
COLLEGE OF ED, HOSP, HLTH AND HUMAN SClI CEHHHS 0804  L-33-0001
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE INSTITUTE ESLI 1508  L-30-0001
GAME DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT GDD 4981  L-35-6001
TRANSDISCIPLINARY TRDIS 4913 L-30-0001
WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES WGS 4949  L-30-0001



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITM UW - SUPERIOR

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING ACC 0502  M-05-10
ART EDUCATION ARTED 0831  M-05-95
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BUS 0501  M-05-10
COACHING COAC 0877  M-05-60
COUNSELING PROFESSIONS COUN 0850  M-05-40
CRIMINAL JUSTICE cJus 2105  M-05-55
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION ECED 0823  M-05-60
ECONOMICS ECO 2204  M-05-10
EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION EDAD 0827  M-05-40
ENGLISH EDUCATION ENGED 0886  M-05-69
FINANCE FIN 0504  M-05-10
FIRST NATION STUDIES FNS 2212 M-05-55
GENDER STUDIES GST 4949  M-05-45
HEALTH HLTH 0872  M-05-60
HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE HHP 0875  M-05-60
HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE EDUCATION HHPED 0837  M-05-60
HISTORY HIST 2205  M-05-45
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT IT™ 0581  M-05-7500
LEGAL STUDIES LSTU 1402  M-05-55
LIBRARY SCIENCE LIBS 1601  M-05-70
MEDIATION MEDI 2109  M-05-55
NATURAL SCI EDUCATION NSED 0834  M-05-15
POLITICAL SCIENCE POLS 2207  M-05-45
PSYCHOLOGY PSYC 2001  M-05-55
PUBLIC LEADERSHIP & INNOVATION PLI 2111 M-05-4500
SOCIAL STUDIES EDUCATION SSED 0894  M-05-45
SOCIAL WORK sow 2104  M-05-55
SOCIOLOGY socl 2208  M-05-45
SPECIAL EDUCATION SPED 0808  M-05-60
SUSTAINABLE MANAGEMENT SMGT 0529  M-05-10
TEACHER EDUCATION TED 0829  M-05-40
TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT TRSP 0527  M-05-10
WORLD LANG, LITERATURE, & CULTURES ED WLLED 0849  M-05-69
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ANTHROPOLOGY ANT 2202  M-05-45
ART ART 1002  M-05-95
COMMUNICATING ARTS COMM 0601  M-05-30
ENGLISH ENGL 1501  M-05-70
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE ESL 1508  M-05-70
FOREIGN LANGUAGES FLAN 1101 M-05-69
FRENCH FREN 1102 M-05-69
GERMAN GERM 1103 M-05-69
JAPANESE JAPA 1108 M-05-69
MUSIC MUSI 1005  M-05-80
MUSIC EDUCATION MUSED 0832  M-05-80
PHILOSOPHY PHIL 1509  M-05-45
SPANISH SPAN 1105  M-05-69



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITM UW - SUPERIOR

CAC - NAME

DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES

WORLD LANG, LITERATURE, & CULTURE
WRITING

DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

AEROSPACE STUDIES
CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND SYSTEMS

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS EDUCATION
PHYSICS

DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

BIOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
GEOGRAPHY

GEOLOGY

DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS

DATA SCIENCE

FIRST YEAR SEMINAR
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
STUDY ABROAD

CAMPUS
CODE

WLLC
WRIT

AIRS
CHEM
CSClI
ITS
MATH
MTHED
PHYS

BIOL

ENSC
GEOG
GEOL

HWM

DS
FYS
IDS

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
1512 M-05-69
1502 M-05-70
1803 M-05-15
1905 M-05-15
0701 M-05-75
0703 M-05-75
1701 M-05-75
0833 M-05-75
1902 M-05-15
0401 M-05-15
4955 M-05-1500
2206 M-05-15
1914 M-05-15
1274 M-56-32
4983 M-05-10
4930 M-01-1225
4901 M- -
0398 M- -



DISCIPLINE 1

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITN UW - WHITEWATER

CAC - NAME

ACCOUNTING

AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES
ANTHROPOLOGY

ASIAN AMERICAN STUDIES
ASIAN STUDIES

BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

C&l BUS & MARKETING ED
CHICANO STUDIES
COACHING

CORE GENERAL EDUCATION
COUNSELOR EDUCATION
CRIMINOLOGY

CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION PRACTICUM
DOCTOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

EARLY CHILDHOOD
ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS

- SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS PRACTICUM

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
ENVIRONMENTAL & PUBLIC HEALTH
FINANCE

GEOGRAPHY

HEALTH EDUCATION

HEALTH, PHY ED, RECREATION & COACHING

HIGHER EDUCATION LEADERSHIP
HISTORY

INFO TECHNOLOGY & SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
LATINX-LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES
LEADERSHIP & MILITARY SCIENCE
LEGAL STUDIES

LIBRARY MEDIA

MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

MUSIC ED

PEACE & JUSTICE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION PROFESSIONAL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION-GENERAL
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY

RACE AND ETHNIC CULTURES
READING

RECREATION

SAFETY STUDIES

CAMPUS
CODE

ACCOUNT
AFRIAMR
AMERIND
ANTHROPL
ASIANAM
ASIANSTD
BEINDP
CIBME
CHICANO
COACHING
CORE
COUNSED
CRIMJUS
CIGENRL
CIFLD

DBA
EARLYCHD
ECON
EDUINDP
EDADMIN
EDFOUND
EDFNDPRC
ELEMMID
PUBHLTH
FNBSLW
GEOGRPY
HEALTHED
PEFIELD
HELEAD
HISTRY
ITSCM
INTRNAR
LATINX
LDRSHP
LEGALST
LIBMEDIA
MANGEMNT
MARKETNG
MUSED
PAX
PEPROF
PEGNRL
POLISCI
PSYCH
RACEETH
READING
RECREATN
SAFETY

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0502 N-21-11
2211 N-24-17
2212 N-24-26
2202 N-24-26
2220 N-24-1006
2227 N-24-26
0517 N-21-
0858 N-22-16
2213 N-24-23
0877 N-22-15
0852 N-24-
0826 N-22-13
2231 N-24-26
0829 N-22-16
0863 N-22-16
0508 N-21-1002
0823 N-22-16
2204 N-21-13
0801 N-22-
0827 N-22-16
0821 N-22-12
0862 N-22-12
0802 N-22-16
1214 N-24-10
0504 N-21-14
2206 N-24-15
0837 N-22-15
0868 N-22-15
0857 N-22-16
2205 N-24-17
0528 N-21-12
2210 N-20-1212
2225 N-24-1006
1801 N-22-14
1402 N-24-23
0855 N-22-12
0506 N-21-15
0509 N-21-16
0832 N-23-13
4995 N-24-23
0876 N-22-15
0870 N-22-15
2207 N-24-23
2001 N-24-24
2222 N-24-23
0830 N-22-16
2103 N-22-15
0847 N-21-17



DISCIPLINE 1

DISCIPLINE 2 -

DISCIPLINE 3 -

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES

YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITN UW - WHITEWATER

CAC - NAME

- SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

SCHOOL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SECONDARY EDUCATION

SOCIAL WORK

SOCIOLOGY

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION PRACTICUM
STUDY ABROAD

WOMEN'S STUDIES

HUMANITIES

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE

ARABIC

ART

ART HISTORY

ARTS AND COMMUNICATION-GENERAL
CHINESE

COMMUNICATION

DANCE

DEVELOPMENTAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
FILM

FRENCH

GERMAN

HMONG

INTENSIVE ENGLISH INSTITUTE
INTERDISCIPLINARY
INTRAUNIVERSITY

JAPANESE

JOURNALISM

LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE
LETTERS &SCIENCES

MEDIA ARTS AND GAME DEVELOPMENT
MUSIC

PHILOSOPHY

PROFESSIONAL WRITING & PUBLISHING
RELIGIOUS STUDIES

RUSSIAN

SPANISH

THEATRE

ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY
ASTRONOMY

CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE
CYBERSECURITY
GEOLOGY

CAMPUS
CODE

SCHBUSMG
SECNDED
SOCWORK
SOCIOLGY
SPECED
SPECFLD
STDYABRD
WOMENST

ASL
ARABIC
ARTSTDIO
ARTHIST
ACINDP
CHINESE
COMM
DANCE
DEVLPED
ENGLISH
ESL

FILM
FRENCH
GERMAN
HMONG
IEI
GENED
INTRAUNV
JAPANESE
JOURNLSM
FORNLANG
LSINDP
MAGD
MUSC
PHILSPHY
PWP
RELIGST
RUSSIAN
SPANISH
THEATRE

ABT
ASTRONMY
CHEM
COMPSCI
CYBER
GEOLGY

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0828 N-21-12
0803 N-22-16
2104 N-24-25
2208 N-24-26
0808 N-22-18
0865 N-22-18
0398 N-20-1218
4949 N-24-11
1175 N-24-2700
1112 N-24-2700
1002 N-23-11
1003 N-23-11
1001 N-23-14
1107 N-24-2700
1506 N-23-12
1008 N-23-14
4957 N-22-12
1501 N-24-14
1508 N-24-14
1010 N-24-14
1102 N-24-2700
1103 N-24-2700
1156 N-24-2700
1521 N-24-14
4931 N-24-
4913 N-20-10
1108 N-24-2700
0601 N-23-12
1512 N-24-14
4901 N-24-
0605 N-23-12
1005 N-23-13
1509 N-24-20
1530 N-24-14
1510 N-24-20
1106 N-24-2700
1105 N-24-2700
1007 N-23-14
0406 N-24-12
1911 N-24-21
1905 N-24-13
0701 N-24-1901
0715 N-24-19
1914 N-24-15



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1

UNITN UW - WHITEWATER

CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
MANAGEMENT COMPUTER SYSTEMS MCS
MATHEMATICS MATH
PHYSICS PHYSCS
STATISTICS STAT
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BIOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ENVSCI
DISCIPLINE 5 - NON-CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS COMDIS
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
GERONTOLOGY GERON
HONORS HONORS
INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SCIBUS
LIBERAL STUDIES LIBST

9/15/23
CAC uUDDS
0702 N-24-1901
1701 N-24-1900
1902 N-24-21
1702 N-24-1900
0401 N-24-12
4955 N-24-15
1220 N-22-11
4926 N-24-25
4907 N-20-10
0550 N-24-13
4911 N-24-20



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 9/15/23
CURRICULAR AREA CODES -- CROSSWALK TABLES
YEAR 2023-24 TERM 1
UNITN  UW-WTW AT ROCK COUNTY
CAMPUS
CAC - NAME CODE CAC  UDDS
DISCIPLINE 1 - SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES AlS 2212 N-28-1000
ANTHROPOLOGY ANT 2202  N-28-1000
BUSINESS BUS 0501  N-28-1000
ECONOMICS ECO 2204  N-28-1000
EDUCATION EDU 0801  N-28-1000
FINANCE UWX_ONLY 0504  N-28-1000
GEOGRAPHY GEO 2206  N-28-1000
HISTORY HIS 2205  N-28-1000
INTERDISCIPLINARY INT 4901  N-28-1000
LEARNING RESOURCES LEA 1601 N-28-1000
LECTURE FORUM LEC 4910  N-28-1000
MANAGEMENT MANGEMNT 0506  N-28-1000
MEDIA LITERACY UWX _ONLY 2201  N-28-1000
PHYSICAL EDUCATION-GENERAL HES 0870  N-28-1000
POLITICAL SCIENCE POL 2207  N-28-1000
PSYCHOLOGY PSY 2001  N-28-1000
SOCIAL WORK UWX ONLY 2104  N-28-1000
SOCIOLOGY soc 2208  N-28-1000
WOMEN'S STUDIES GSW 4949  N-28-1000
DISCIPLINE 2 - HUMANITIES
ART ART 1002 N-28-1000
ENGLISH ENG 1501 N-28-1000
INSTRAUNIVERSITY INSTRAUNV 4913 N-28-1000
JOURNALISM CTA 0601  N-28-1000
MUSIC MUS 1005  N-28-1000
MUSIC APPLIED MUA 1004  N-28-1000
PHILOSOPHY PHI 1509  N-28-1000
RELIGIOUS STUDIES REL 1510  N-28-1000
SPANISH SPA 1105  N-28-1000
DISCIPLINE 3 - ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
ASTRONOMY AST 1911 N-28-1000
CHEMISTRY CHE 1905  N-28-1000
COMPUTER SCIENCE CPS 0701  N-28-1000
ENGINEERING EGR 0901  N-28-1000
GEOLOGY GLG 1914  N-28-1000
MATHEMATICS MAT 1701 N-28-1000
METEOROLOGY MLG 1913 N-28-1000
PHYSICS PHY 1902  N-28-1000
DISCIPLINE 4 - AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BIO 0401  N-28-1000
DISCIPLINE 6 - CLINICAL HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT UWX_ONLY 1274  N-28-1000
DISCIPLINE P - PRORATED - ALL AREAS
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES UWX ONLY 4905  N-28-1000
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